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Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19409101 English (Compulsory)-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409102 Fundamentals of Computer 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409103 Logic Development with 'C' Programming 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409104 Basics of Web Programming-I 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409105 Software Engineering-I 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409106 Basics of Mathematics-I 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409107 Statistical Methods-I 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409108 Digital Electronics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409109 Development of Human Skill 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

20409101 English (Compulsory)-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1101 English Paper-I Part-A (Communication Skill) 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1102 Fundamentals of Computer 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1103 Office Automation 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1104 Programming and Problem Solving Using ‘C’-I 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1105 Web Programming-I 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1106 Basics of Mathematics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1107 Descriptive Statistics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1108 Fundamentals of Electronics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1109 Linear Electronics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

ENG-101 English for Communication-Paper-I 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0101 Programming Using C-I 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

G10-0101-P Practical Based on DSC-1-1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0102 Python-I 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0102-P Practical Based on DSC-2-1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0103 Basics of Mathematics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0103-P Practical Based on DSC-3-1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0104 Descriptive Statistics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0104-P Practical Based on DSC-4-1 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-GE-OE-101 Office Automation Tools 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-IKS-101 Introduction to IKS in Science 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-SEC-101 Basic Web Designing 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

ICD-101 Indian Constitution and Democracy 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

NCC-ST-101 N.C.C. Studies-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 20 8 -- -- 20 --

NCC-ST-101 N.C.C. Studies-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 20 8 10 4 30 --

19409201 English (Compulsory)-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409202 Advanced Programming in C 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409203 Introduction to Operating System 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409204 Basics of Web Programming-II 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409205 Office Automation 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409206 Basics of Mathematics-II 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409207 Statistical Methods-II 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409208 Introduction to Microprocessor 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409209 Software Engineering-II 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19409210 Practical-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

19409211 Practical-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

19409212 Practical-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

19409213 Practical-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

19DEG Democracy,Elections and Good Governance 4 Ten Point Scale TH 50 20 -- -- 50 --

20409201 English (Compulsory)-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1201 English Paper-I Part-B (Communication Skill) 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1202 Introduction to Python Programming 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

BCA1203 Operating System 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1204 Programming and Problem Solving Using ‘C’-II 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1205 Web Programming-II 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1206 Graph Theory 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1207 Probability Thoery 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1208 Digital Fundamentals of Computer 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1209 Introduction of Microprocessor and Interfacing 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BCA1210 Practical-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

BCA1211 Practical-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

BCA1212 Practical-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

BCA1213 Practical-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

CC-201 National Service Scheme 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

CC-202 National Cadet Corps 2 Ten Point Scale PR 15 6 -- -- 15 --

CC-202 National Cadet Corps 2 Ten Point Scale TH 15 6 20 8 35 --

CC-203 Sports 2 Ten Point Scale TH 15 6 20 8 35 --

CC-203 Sports 2 Ten Point Scale PR 15 6 -- -- 15 --

CC-204 Cultural Activities 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

CC-205 Health, Wellness and Fitness 2 Ten Point Scale TH 15 6 20 8 35 --

CC-205 Health, Wellness and Fitness 2 Ten Point Scale PR 15 6 -- -- 15 --

CC-206 Yoga Education 2 Ten Point Scale TH 15 6 20 8 35 --

CC-206 Yoga Education 2 Ten Point Scale PR 15 6 -- -- 15 --

DEG22 Democracy,Elections and Good Governance 4 Ten Point Scale TH 50 20 -- -- 50 --

ENG-201 English for Communication-Paper-II 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

ENS-24 Environmental Studies 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0201 Programming Using C-II 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0201-P Practical Based on DSC-1-2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0202 Python-II 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0202-P Practical Based on DSC-2-2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0203 Numerical Mathematics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0203-P Practical Based on DSC-3-2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

G10-0204 Probability Theory 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-0204-P Practical Based on DSC-4-2 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-GE-OE-201 Basics of Software Engineering 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G10-SEC-201 Advanced Web Designing 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

NCC-ST-201 N.C.C. Studies-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 20 8 10 4 30 --

NCC-ST-201 N.C.C. Studies-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 20 8 -- -- 20 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101542     PRN No.-2024032500023211      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
1. ARGONDA ISHWAREKHA SUDARSHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 ^ 3 +9 8 12 50 -- ^ 15 +9 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 19 8 12 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 22 8 12 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 12 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 20 8 12 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 21 8 12 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 12 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 170 SGPA:7.73 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 23 8 17 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CES-201 TH -- -- 8 17 20 - 17 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 RR 8 17 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

ENS-24 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: RR

Grand Total-: ^ 671 + 9/1070 (Six hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 63.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 1) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 9)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 344 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: RR
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101558     PRN No.-2024032500023227      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
2. TAVATAM ANJANA MALLIKARJUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 16 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 21 8 16 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 21 8 16 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 194 SGPA:8.82 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CES-201 TH -- -- 8 18 20 - 18 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 763/1070 (Seven hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 71.31% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 382 | GPA/SGPA:8.68 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101578     PRN No.-2024032500023247      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
3. DANDI PRATIKSHA YELLAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 22 8 18 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 AB 8 18 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 AB 8 18 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 160 SGPA:7.27 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 RR 8 15 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 RR 8 15 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 RR 8 15 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 20 8 15 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CES-201 TH -- -- 8 15 20 - 15 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 130 | GPA/SGPA:5.91 | Status: RR

Grand Total-: 655/1070 (Six hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 61.21% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 290 | GPA/SGPA:6.59 | Status: RR

24/01/2026 Page No.8 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103966     PRN No.-202301002061901      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
4. ANNADATE PARAS VIRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 ^ 12 +4 4 8 50 -- ^ 20 +4 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 ^ 12 +4 4 9 50 -- ^ 21 +4 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 90 SGPA:5.63 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 72 8 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 72 8 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 72 8 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 72 8 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 246 | GPA/SGPA:7.69 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 747 + 8/1200 (Seven hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 62.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : P.E (Marks/ 8)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 336 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103811     PRN No.-2024032500023264      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
5. LAVAND GAURI SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 AB 8 17 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 AB 8 14 50 -- 14 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 AB 8 17 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 AB 8 19 50 -- 19 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 15 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 AB 8 19 50 -- 19 F 0 0 F FX,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 80 SGPA:3.64 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 9 8 15 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 2 8 15 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 7 8 18 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 29 8 16 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

G10-0204-P PR 12 27 8 14 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 16 35 - 24 A+ 9 18 P E,C

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,C

CES-201 TH 12 28 8 15 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 24 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:6.67 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 706/1150 (Seven hundred and six) | Percentage: 61.39% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 46 | Total EGP: 240 | GPA/SGPA:5.22 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103813     PRN No.-2024032500023266      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
6. CHOBE ADITYA MAHESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 21 8 19 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 200 SGPA:9.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 16 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 820/1100 (Eight hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 74.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 390 | GPA/SGPA:8.86 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103814     PRN No.-2024032500023267      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
7. GHAVATE NITA MADHAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 19 8 18 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 18 8 19 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 204 SGPA:9.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 - 8 16 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 2 8 16 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 24 8 13 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 23 8 13 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 17 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,C

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 796/1100 (Seven hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 72.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 360 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.12 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103815     PRN No.-2024032500023268      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
8. SANKPAL RAJ SATYAWAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 ^ 7 +5 8 17 50 -- ^ 24 +5 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 200 SGPA:9.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 4 8 17 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 17 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 824 + 5/1100 (Eight hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 75.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 4) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 382 | GPA/SGPA:8.68 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.13 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103816     PRN No.-2024032500023269      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
9. MIRGANE VEDANT VIKRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 2 8 17 50 -- 19 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 5 8 14 50 -- 19 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 5 8 17 50 -- 22 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 AB 8 17 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 6 8 17 50 -- 23 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 5 8 17 50 -- 22 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 96 SGPA:4.36 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 0 8 16 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0204 TH 12 1 8 15 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 13 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 21 8 13 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 16 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 646/1100 (Six hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 58.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 238 | GPA/SGPA:5.41 | Status: Fail

24/01/2026 Page No.14 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103819     PRN No.-2024032500023272      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
10. KALE YASH PRADEEP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 $ 11 +1 8 19 50 -- $ 30 +1 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 19 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 19 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 19 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 19 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 206 SGPA:9.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 19 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 16 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 878 + 1/1100 (Eight hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 79.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 414 | GPA/SGPA:9.41 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.15 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103823     PRN No.-2024032500023276      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
11. CHIKANE GHANSHYAM RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 15 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 4 8 18 50 -- 22 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 AB 8 16 50 -- 16 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 14 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 160 SGPA:7.27 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 2 8 16 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0204 TH 12 5 8 15 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 14 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 17 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 736/1100 (Seven hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 66.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 9) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 316 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.16 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103829     PRN No.-2024032500023282      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
12. SANAP MAHESH RAJKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 AB 8 17 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 AB 8 17 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 15 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 17 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 164 SGPA:7.45 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 15 8 16 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 18 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,C

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 766/1100 (Seven hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 69.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 354 | GPA/SGPA:8.05 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.17 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103830     PRN No.-2024032500023283      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
13. MANGRULE RAJVEE RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 14 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 ^ 11 +1 8 17 50 -- ^ 28 +1 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 15 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 194 SGPA:8.82 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 14 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 3 8 15 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 14 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 17 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 772 + 1/1100 (Seven hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 70.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 366 | GPA/SGPA:8.32 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.18 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103832     PRN No.-2024032500023285      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
14. SHRUTIKA RAVIKANT SHINDE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 15 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 19 8 18 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 15 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 20 8 16 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 198 SGPA:9.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 3 8 16 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 13 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 13 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 17 35 - 27 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 789/1100 (Seven hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 71.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 366 | GPA/SGPA:8.32 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.19 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103835     PRN No.-2024032500023288      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
15. BARBADE PRATIK KRUSHNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 3 8 18 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 13 8 16 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 14 -- -- 15 - 14 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 799/1100 (Seven hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 72.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 356 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.20 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103837     PRN No.-2024032500023290      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
16. SATPUTE SHREYA SHRIRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 19 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 198 SGPA:9.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 16 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 3 8 16 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 16 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 801/1100 (Eight hundred and one) | Percentage: 72.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 374 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.21 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103838     PRN No.-2024032500023291      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
17. DHERE ASAWARI VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 20 8 17 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 196 SGPA:8.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 3 8 15 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 15 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 13 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 23 8 13 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 17 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 797/1100 (Seven hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 72.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 372 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.22 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103839     PRN No.-2024032500023292      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
18. DHEMBARE DATTATRAYA MAHARUDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 15 8 16 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 188 SGPA:8.55 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 19 8 16 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 18 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 788/1100 (Seven hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 71.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 382 | GPA/SGPA:8.68 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.23 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103840     PRN No.-2024032500023293      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
19. NIKALJE PRATIKSHA DILIPKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 $ 10 +2 8 17 50 -- $ 27 +2 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 21 8 17 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 19 8 18 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 22 8 18 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 198 SGPA:9.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 3 8 15 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 12 8 17 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: $ 802 + 2/1100 (Eight hundred and four) | Percentage: 73.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 378 | GPA/SGPA:8.59 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.24 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103841     PRN No.-2024032500023294      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
20. KADAM PRAGATI DHANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 14 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 19 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 192 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 4 8 17 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 12 8 17 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 822/1100 (Eight hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 74.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 378 | GPA/SGPA:8.59 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.25 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103845     PRN No.-2024032500023298      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
21. SALGAR PRATIKSHA RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 14 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 184 SGPA:8.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 21 8 16 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 5 8 16 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 15 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 13 8 17 35 - 30 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 14 -- -- 15 - 14 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 773/1100 (Seven hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 70.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 362 | GPA/SGPA:8.23 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.26 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103848     PRN No.-2024032500023301      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
22. BHORE PARTH RANJIT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 21 8 17 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 18 8 19 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 19 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 19 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 22 8 17 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 14 8 19 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 198 SGPA:9.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 4 8 15 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 16 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 14 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 14 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 17 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 799/1100 (Seven hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 72.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 370 | GPA/SGPA:8.41 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.27 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103853     PRN No.-2024032500023306      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
23. MOMIN MOHAMMADTAHA YUNUS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 19 8 18 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 206 SGPA:9.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 20 8 15 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 13 8 17 35 - 30 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 845/1100 (Eight hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 76.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 408 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.28 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103854     PRN No.-2024032500023307      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
24. SHINGARE ANJALI VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 196 SGPA:8.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 7 8 15 50 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 18 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 808/1100 (Eight hundred and eight) | Percentage: 73.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 380 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.29 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103855     PRN No.-2024032500023308      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
25. BHATAMBREKAR PRATIKSHA HARI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 19 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 15 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 ^ 9 +3 8 18 50 -- ^ 27 +3 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 19 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 198 SGPA:9.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 3 8 18 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 18 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 842 + 3/1100 (Eight hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 76.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 5) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 386 | GPA/SGPA:8.77 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.30 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103857     PRN No.-2024032500023310      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
26. BHALERAO SHRUTI PRASHANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 19 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 19 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 180 SGPA:8.18 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 3 8 17 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0204 TH 12 5 8 18 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 17 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 19 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 170 | GPA/SGPA:7.73 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 810/1100 (Eight hundred and ten) | Percentage: 73.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 9) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 350 | GPA/SGPA:7.95 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.31 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103859     PRN No.-2024032500023312      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
27. SHAIKH MUAAJ AEJAZ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 21 8 17 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 19 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 16 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 19 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 198 SGPA:9.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 30 8 19 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 12 8 17 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 854/1100 (Eight hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 77.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 398 | GPA/SGPA:9.05 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.32 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103860     PRN No.-2024032500023313      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
28. KARADE LAKHAN DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 14 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 $ 11 +1 8 18 50 -- $ 29 +1 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 18 8 18 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 196 SGPA:8.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 7 8 17 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 23 8 17 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 16 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 14 -- -- 15 - 14 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: $ 811 + 1/1100 (Eight hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 73.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 378 | GPA/SGPA:8.59 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.33 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103862     PRN No.-2024032500023315      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
29. JAMKAR YASH PRASAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 14 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 16 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 190 SGPA:8.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 4 8 16 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 18 35 - 28 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 784/1100 (Seven hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 71.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 366 | GPA/SGPA:8.32 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.34 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103863     PRN No.-2024032500023316      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
30. SHAIKH MEHER SHAUKAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 196 SGPA:8.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 16 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 21 8 16 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 813/1100 (Eight hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 73.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 390 | GPA/SGPA:8.86 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.35 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103866     PRN No.-2024032500023319      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
31. TAMBILE ADINATH ACHUTRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 19 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 18 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 198 SGPA:9.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 5 8 17 50 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 16 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 23 8 17 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 846/1100 (Eight hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 76.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 384 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.36 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103868     PRN No.-2024032500023321      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
32. JAGADALE PRATIK POPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 14 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 19 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 194 SGPA:8.82 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 6 8 17 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 16 35 - 27 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 19 8 19 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 816/1100 (Eight hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 74.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 376 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.37 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: *103900     PRN No.-202301002053743      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
33. KUCHEKAR YASH BALU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 2 4 8 50 -- 10 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1105 TH 16 21 4 9 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 88 SGPA:5.50 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 26 4 7 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 24 4 7 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 73 8 17 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 73 8 17 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 73 8 18 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 73 8 17 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 783/1200 (Seven hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 65.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 356 | GPA/SGPA:7.42 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: *103824     PRN No.-2024032500023277      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
34. SHELAKE SAKSHI JOTIRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 15 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 15 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 13 8 16 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 783/1100 (Seven hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 71.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 362 | GPA/SGPA:8.23 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107512     PRN No.-202301069052722      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
35. UKARANDE SARANG SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 0 4 7 50 -- 7 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 23 4 7 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 88 SGPA:5.50 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 8 4 6 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1203 TH 16 19 4 6 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 0 4 5 50 - 5 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 19 4 5 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 40 8 10 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 40 8 10 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 35 8 20 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 45 8 12 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 25 -- -- 50 - 25 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 570/1200 (Five hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 47.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:5.33 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107527     PRN No.-202301069059721      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
36. KHARADE TEJASWI SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 -- 8 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1103 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 -- 8 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1105 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 76 SGPA:4.75 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 18 4 6 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1205 TH 16 AB 4 6 50 - 6 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1206 TH 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 AB 4 9 50 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1208 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 38 8 10 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 35 8 10 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 35 8 19 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 40 8 10 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 525/1200 (Five hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 43.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:4.58 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107532     PRN No.-202301069059843      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
37. BHINGE TRUPTI SHANMUKH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 21 4 9 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 ^ 7 +9 4 9 50 -- ^ 16 +9 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 106 SGPA:6.63 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 24 4 7 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 6 4 9 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1205 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 17 4 10 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 27 4 10 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 45 8 10 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 45 8 10 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 60 8 15 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 31 -- -- 50 - 31 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 226 | GPA/SGPA:7.06 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 685 + 9/1200 (Six hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 57.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 1) | Ordinance : P.E (Marks/ 9)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 332 | GPA/SGPA:6.92 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107416     PRN No.-2024032500023846      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
38. BIRAJDAR BHUVANESHWARI RAMESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 ^ 8 +4 8 17 50 -- ^ 25 +4 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 19 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 19 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 8 8 14 50 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 5 8 15 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 14 8 14 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 646 + 4/1100 (Six hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 59.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 6) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107434     PRN No.-2024032500023864      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
39. SALGARE VIDHYA REVANSIDH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 * 9 8 18 50 -- * 27 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 20 8 16 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 20 8 17 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 17 8 15 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 20 8 17 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 19 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 184 SGPA:8.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 2 8 12 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 8 8 12 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: * 657/1100 (Six hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 59.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 304 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107436     PRN No.-2024032500023866      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
40. GHAGARE OM ROHIT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 ^ 9 +3 8 16 50 -- ^ 25 +3 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 ^ 10 +2 8 18 50 -- ^ 28 +2 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 20 8 17 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 20 8 16 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 178 SGPA:8.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 2 8 12 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 10 8 12 50 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 14 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 634 + 5/1100 (Six hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 58.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 5) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 292 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107437     PRN No.-2024032500023867      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
41. QAZI SAMAIYRA WAHID 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 * 9 8 18 50 -- * 27 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 20 8 16 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 22 8 17 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 19 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 22 8 19 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 188 SGPA:8.55 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 21 8 12 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 19 8 12 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 708/1100 (Seven hundred and eight) | Percentage: 64.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 344 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107447     PRN No.-2024032500023877      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
42. PARADEWALE SHAHA A LATIF A GAFUR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 17 8 15 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 6 8 15 50 -- 21 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 15 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 6 8 16 50 -- 22 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 20 8 15 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 20 8 15 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 7 8 19 50 -- 26 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 128 SGPA:5.82 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 8 8 10 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 9 8 10 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 20 8 10 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 594/1100 (Five hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.47 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107449     PRN No.-2024032500023879      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
43. SUBHEDAR TAJIN JILANI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 22 8 17 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 23 8 17 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 22 8 18 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 $ 10 +2 8 19 50 -- $ 29 +2 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 23 8 19 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 196 SGPA:8.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 3 8 14 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 16 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: $ 726 + 2/1100 (Seven hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 66.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 356 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.48 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107458     PRN No.-2024032500023888      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
44. KUMBHAR SAGAR DATTA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 15 8 16 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 14 8 19 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 19 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 174 SGPA:7.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 9 8 12 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 RR 8 10 50 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 RR 8 12 50 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 RR 8 10 50 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 RR 8 10 50 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

CC-201 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 12 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 70 | GPA/SGPA:3.18 | Status: RR

Grand Total-: 580/1100 (Five hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 52.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: RR
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107465     PRN No.-2024032500023895      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
45. PRACHANDE SUDARSHAN MAHANTESH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 5 8 16 50 -- 21 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 22 8 17 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 20 8 17 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 18 8 19 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 22 8 19 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 170 SGPA:7.73 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 * 9 8 10 50 - * 19 C 4 8 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 10 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 21 8 20 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 20 8 12 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 661/1100 (Six hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 60.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.50 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: *107425     PRN No.-2024032500023855      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
46. KIWADE SIRAJ MAINODDIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 21 8 15 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 6 8 15 50 -- 21 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 8 8 16 50 -- 24 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 5 8 16 50 -- 21 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 17 8 15 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 21 8 10 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 16 8 12 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 9 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 23 8 12 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 646/1100 (Six hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 58.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 274 | GPA/SGPA:6.23 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.51 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: *107427     PRN No.-2024032500023857      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
47. JIRAGE SAUNDARYA BASAVANAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 4 8 17 50 -- 21 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 22 8 17 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 22 8 17 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 21 8 19 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 * 9 8 12 50 - * 21 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 23 8 17 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 17 8 12 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 710/1100 (Seven hundred and ten) | Percentage: 64.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 338 | GPA/SGPA:7.68 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.52 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: *107428     PRN No.-2024032500023858      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
48. SHAIKH AMAN MAHIBUB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 14 8 15 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 9 8 16 50 -- 25 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 20 8 15 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 17 8 15 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 20 8 15 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 5 8 19 50 -- 24 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 142 SGPA:6.45 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 19 8 10 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 20 8 10 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 13 8 9 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 13 8 9 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 13 8 9 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 18 8 10 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 10 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 623/1100 (Six hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 56.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 270 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.53 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: *107459     PRN No.-2024032500023889      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
49. VIBHUTE ANAND DATTATRAY 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 9 8 17 50 -- 26 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 22 8 15 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 17 8 15 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 19 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 146 SGPA:6.64 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 13 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 ^ 8 +4 8 14 50 - ^ 22 +4 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 19 8 12 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 14 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 641 + 4/1100 (Six hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 58.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 2) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 286 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.54 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112245     PRN No.-202101022010195      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
50. LIMKAR PRAVINKUMAR SADANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19409102 TH 16 38 4 9 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

19409103 TH 16 28 4 6 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

19409104 TH 16 33 4 9 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

19409105 TH 16 29 4 10 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19409106 TH 16 25 4 10 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19409107 TH 16 30 4 9 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19409108 TH 16 37 4 7 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

19409109 TH 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

20409101 TH 16 * 12 4 6 50 -- * 18 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 148 SGPA:9.25 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19409202 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

19409203 TH 16 18 4 6 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19409204 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19409205 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

19409206 TH 16 5 4 6 50 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

19409207 TH 16 20 4 6 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19409208 TH 16 24 4 6 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

19409209 TH 16 8 4 6 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

19409210 PR 32 50 8 12 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

19409211 PR 32 50 8 11 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19409212 PR 32 50 8 12 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

19409213 PR 32 50 8 12 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

20409201 TH 16 17 4 5 50 - 22 C 4 16 P E,X

19DEG TH 20 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:6.06 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: * 738/1200 (Seven hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 61.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 5) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 342 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.55 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112409     PRN No.-202201022038050      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
51. MANIYAR ADNAN JAFAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 24 4 7 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 27 4 7 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 20 4 10 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 ^ 11 +5 4 6 50 -- ^ 17 +5 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 110 SGPA:6.88 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 25 4 6 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 19 4 6 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 22 4 6 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 AB 4 6 50 - 6 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1207 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 23 4 6 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 30 4 6 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 50 8 12 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 55 8 12 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 55 8 12 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 55 8 12 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 222 | GPA/SGPA:6.94 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 687 + 5/1200 (Six hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 57.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 3) | Ordinance : P.E (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 332 | GPA/SGPA:6.92 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.56 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112331     PRN No.-202301022055389      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
52. SHAIKH REHAN ABDUL RAZZAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 ^ 8 +8 4 4 50 -- ^ 12 +8 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 4 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 19 4 4 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 16 4 4 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 19 4 4 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 24 4 4 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 19 4 4 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 4 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 17 4 4 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 76 SGPA:4.75 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 23 4 5 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 $ 15 +1 4 5 50 - $ 20 +1 C 4 8 P E,C

BCA1204 TH 16 19 4 5 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 17 4 5 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 29 4 5 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 17 4 5 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 74 8 16 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 74 8 16 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 40 8 10 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 40 8 10 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 210 | GPA/SGPA:6.56 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ ^ 653 + 1 + 8/1200 (Six hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 55.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : P.E (Marks/ 8), 
                0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 286 | GPA/SGPA:5.96 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.57 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112333     PRN No.-202301022055397      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
53. BANDPATTE ARYAN BHIMASHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 24 4 5 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 21 4 5 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 17 4 5 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 24 4 5 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 28 4 6 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 23 4 5 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 20 4 5 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 18 4 5 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 29 4 5 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 102 SGPA:6.38 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 28 4 7 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 23 4 5 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 AB 4 5 50 - 5 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1206 TH 16 18 4 5 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 18 4 5 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 49 8 15 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 48 8 15 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 28 -- -- 50 - 28 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:6.06 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 641/1200 (Six hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 53.42% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:6.17 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.58 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112193     PRN No.-2024032500022892      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
54. KONTAM ADITYA SHRINIVAS 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 ^ 10 +2 8 18 50 -- ^ 28 +2 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 24 8 15 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 190 SGPA:8.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 18 8 11 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 14 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 23 8 13 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 21 8 13 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 9 8 18 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,C

CC-203 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 721 + 2/1100 (Seven hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 65.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 348 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.59 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112195     PRN No.-2024032500022894      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
55. GHANTE TANISHKA DATTATRAY 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 19 8 18 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 22 8 17 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 204 SGPA:9.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 27 8 15 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 10 8 17 35 - 27 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 837/1100 (Eight hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 76.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 404 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.60 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112196     PRN No.-2024032500022895      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
56. POGUL NAVNEET NAMDEV 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 ^ 3 +9 8 17 50 -- ^ 20 +9 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 22 8 15 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 15 8 15 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 13 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 11 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 AB 8 13 50 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 13 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 9 8 18 35 - 27 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 688 + 9/1100 (Six hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 63.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 1) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 9)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 338 | GPA/SGPA:7.68 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.61 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112205     PRN No.-2024032500022904      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
57. SHRIRAM NAVINA SHRIDHAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 18 8 18 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 19 8 18 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 21 8 17 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 200 SGPA:9.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 RR 8 17 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 RR 8 17 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0204-P PR 12 RR 8 16 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 RR 8 17 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

CC-203 TH 6 7 8 19 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: RR

Grand Total-: 734/1100 (Seven hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 66.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 9) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 318 | GPA/SGPA:7.23 | Status: RR

24/01/2026 Page No.62 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112208     PRN No.-2024032500022907      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
58. JADHAV NILESH BAJIRAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 194 SGPA:8.82 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 27 8 15 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 18 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 788/1100 (Seven hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 71.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 384 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.63 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112211     PRN No.-2024032500022910      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
59. PATHAN SAJID SADIQUE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 * 9 8 17 50 -- * 26 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 15 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 184 SGPA:8.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 16 8 13 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 23 8 12 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 23 8 12 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 23 8 12 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 16 35 - 24 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 13 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 708/1100 (Seven hundred and eight) | Percentage: 64.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 346 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.64 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112212     PRN No.-2024032500022911      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
60. JADHAV SAMARTH RAJARAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 $ 10 +2 8 18 50 -- $ 28 +2 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 194 SGPA:8.82 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 8 8 18 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 7 8 19 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: $ 793 + 2/1100 (Seven hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 72.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 370 | GPA/SGPA:8.41 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.65 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112217     PRN No.-2024032500022916      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
61. ADAM SHASHANK GANESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 $ 10 +2 8 16 50 -- $ 26 +2 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 20 8 16 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 16 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 190 SGPA:8.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 11 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 15 8 13 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 23 8 13 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 23 8 12 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 16 35 - 24 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 726 + 2/1100 (Seven hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 66.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 358 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.66 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112226     PRN No.-2024032500022925      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
62. BHURE GOVIND NAGESH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 204 SGPA:9.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 15 8 16 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 7 8 18 35 - 25 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 814/1100 (Eight hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 74.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 392 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.67 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112228     PRN No.-2024032500022927      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
63. CHITYAL SHRIKANT PANDURANG 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 ^ 8 +4 8 18 50 -- ^ 26 +4 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 190 SGPA:8.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 4 8 16 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 19 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 8 8 15 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 759 + 4/1100 (Seven hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 69.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 5) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 350 | GPA/SGPA:7.95 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.68 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112229     PRN No.-2024032500022928      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
64. MORE NAMRATA KISHOR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 ^ 8 +4 8 17 50 -- ^ 25 +4 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 188 SGPA:8.55 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 8 8 10 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 6 8 11 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 11 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 21 8 11 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 17 8 11 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 20 8 11 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 6 8 17 35 - 23 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 10 8 11 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 662 + 4/1100 (Six hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 60.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 6) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 292 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.69 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112230     PRN No.-2024032500022929      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
65. LALSARE OMKAR POSHETTI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 16 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 196 SGPA:8.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 8 8 14 50 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 20 8 15 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 15 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 9 8 17 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 752/1100 (Seven hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 356 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: *112191     PRN No.-2024032500022890      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
66. DUBHASHI NILESH DAATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 14 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 14 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 23 8 12 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 15 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 16 8 14 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 25 8 14 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 AB 8 15 50 -- 15 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 14 8 14 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 162 SGPA:7.36 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 13 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 ^ 7 +5 8 12 50 - ^ 19 +5 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 ^ 10 +2 8 13 50 - ^ 23 +2 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 20 8 12 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 7 8 17 35 - 24 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 12 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 654 + 7/1100 (Six hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 60.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 314 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: *112214     PRN No.-2024032500022913      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
67. ACHUGATLA OM GOVARDHAN 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 AB 8 17 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 174 SGPA:7.91 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 13 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 ^ 10 +2 8 13 50 - ^ 23 +2 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 ^ 6 +6 8 14 50 - ^ 20 +6 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 7 8 16 35 - 23 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 17 8 14 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 728 + 8/1100 (Seven hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 66.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 8)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 350 | GPA/SGPA:7.95 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: *112224     PRN No.-2024032500022923      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
68. JALKOTE KRISHNA KEDARNATH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 AB 8 17 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 15 8 16 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 17 8 11 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 ^ 3 +9 8 13 50 - ^ 16 +9 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 23 8 13 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 13 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 7 8 18 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 13 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 701 + 9/1100 (Seven hundred and ten) | Percentage: 64.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 9)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 334 | GPA/SGPA:7.59 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: *112227     PRN No.-2024032500022926      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
69. MOTIWALE KARTIK PARSHURAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 AB 8 16 50 -- 16 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 174 SGPA:7.91 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 ^ 9 +3 8 16 50 - ^ 25 +3 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 7 8 18 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 757 + 3/1100 (Seven hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 69.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 4) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 364 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: *112240     PRN No.-2024032500022939      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
70. JADHAV PRAVIN PRABHAKAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 ^ 7 +5 8 17 50 - ^ 24 +5 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 17 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 782 + 5/1100 (Seven hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 71.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 370 | GPA/SGPA:8.41 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119305     PRN No.-202201049031362      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
71. MHETRE VINOD LAYAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 2 4 8 50 -- 10 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 18 4 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 86 SGPA:5.38 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 4 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 16 4 4 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 20 4 4 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 4 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 4 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 16 4 4 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,C

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 4 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 21 4 4 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 25 4 4 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 68 8 15 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 68 8 15 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 49 8 12 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 51 8 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:6.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 668/1200 (Six hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 55.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 9) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 306 | GPA/SGPA:6.38 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119219     PRN No.-202301049047986      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
72. KOLI ANJALI JAKKAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 29 4 8 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 24 4 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 7 4 8 50 -- 15 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 37 4 8 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 102 SGPA:6.38 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1207 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 31 4 8 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 27 4 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 53 8 16 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 55 8 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 46 -- -- 50 - 46 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 240 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 741/1200 (Seven hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 61.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 1) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 342 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119232     PRN No.-202301049048591      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
73. PATIL BASAVRAJ GAUDAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 28 4 8 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 23 4 8 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 ^ 8 +8 4 8 50 -- ^ 16 +8 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 26 4 8 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 102 SGPA:6.38 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 22 4 5 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 17 4 6 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 24 4 5 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 19 4 6 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 18 4 5 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 24 4 5 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 38 8 12 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 39 8 13 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 42 8 14 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 33 8 9 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 44 -- -- 50 - 44 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:5.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 610 + 8/1200 (Six hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 51.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : P.E (Marks/ 8)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 282 | GPA/SGPA:5.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119234     PRN No.-202301049048669      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
74. RAJPUT AJAY RAGHU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 94 SGPA:5.88 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 22 4 5 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 23 4 6 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 19 4 5 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

BCA1208 TH 16 27 4 5 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 24 4 7 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 55 8 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 57 8 16 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 54 8 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 58 8 16 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 44 -- -- 50 - 44 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 242 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 710/1200 (Seven hundred and ten) | Percentage: 59.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 336 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119242     PRN No.-202301049049127      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
75. SHAIKH SULTAN IMAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 21 4 7 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 24 4 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 ^ 8 +8 4 8 50 -- ^ 16 +8 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 28 4 7 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 100 SGPA:6.25 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 19 4 5 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 18 4 5 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 26 4 5 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 18 4 5 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 17 4 5 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

BCA1207 TH 16 18 4 5 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 24 4 5 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 44 8 12 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 35 8 13 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 36 8 12 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 33 8 11 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 42 -- -- 50 - 42 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 597 + 8/1200 (Six hundred and five) | Percentage: 50.42% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 8)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:5.58 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119084     PRN No.-2024032500023341      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
76. NADAF M SADIK NABILAL 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 13 8 11 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 15 8 12 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 104 SGPA:4.73 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 9 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 9 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 16 8 11 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 11 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 17 8 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 7 8 17 35 - 24 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 528/1100 (Five hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 48.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 218 | GPA/SGPA:4.95 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119086     PRN No.-2024032500023343      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
77. BAGWAN ABDUL RAHEMAN RIZWAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 8 8 9 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 9 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 2 8 9 50 -- 11 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 7 8 8 50 -- 15 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 8 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 12 8 8 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 13 8 9 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 12 8 8 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 9 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 68 SGPA:3.09 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 3 8 12 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 15 8 13 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 13 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

CC-203 TH 6 10 8 13 35 - 23 A 8 16 P E,C

CC-203 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A 8 16 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 15 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 515/1100 (Five hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 46.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:4.68 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119087     PRN No.-2024032500023344      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
78. SHAIKH AYAN RAMZAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 15 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 130 SGPA:5.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 13 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 1 8 12 50 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 15 8 13 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 13 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

CC-203 TH 6 11 8 13 35 - 24 A 8 16 P E,C

CC-203 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A 8 16 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 588/1100 (Five hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 53.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119089     PRN No.-2024032500023346      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
79. MULLA NOUMAN HUSAIN SULTAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 ^ 8 +4 8 10 50 -- ^ 18 +4 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 110 SGPA:5.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 9 8 12 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 0 8 12 50 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 8 35 - 16 B 6 12 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 5 8 13 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 524 + 4/1100 (Five hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 48.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 4) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 214 | GPA/SGPA:4.86 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119091     PRN No.-2024032500023348      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
80. BASARGI RAMESH APPASHA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 10 8 12 50 -- 22 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 20 8 12 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 AB 8 12 50 -- 12 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 14 8 14 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 12 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 19 8 11 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 12 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 118 SGPA:5.36 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 15 8 10 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 17 8 10 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 18 8 10 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 19 8 12 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 19 8 12 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 12 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 19 8 10 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 20 35 - 28 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 586/1100 (Five hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 53.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:5.91 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119092     PRN No.-2024032500023349      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
81. DANDOTI SANIYA RIYAZODDIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 13 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 23 8 13 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 ^ 3 +9 8 13 50 -- ^ 16 +9 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 17 8 13 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 28 8 13 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 20 8 15 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 22 8 15 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 18 8 11 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 13 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 12 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 174 SGPA:7.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 21 8 16 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 17 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 16 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 738 + 9/1100 (Seven hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 67.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 9)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 368 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119093     PRN No.-2024032500023350      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
82. KHAN MOHAMMAD NAUSAD RAZAULLAH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 19 8 10 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 ^ 8 +4 8 10 50 -- ^ 18 +4 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 24 8 10 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 8 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 19 8 10 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 10 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 140 SGPA:6.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 16 8 11 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 11 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 26 8 11 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 11 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 11 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 11 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 17 8 11 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 11 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 15 35 - 23 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 11 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 16 8 11 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 146 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 606 + 4/1100 (Six hundred and ten) | Percentage: 55.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 286 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119097     PRN No.-2024032500023354      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
83. NADAF MD GAUS NABILAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 ^ 6 +6 8 10 50 -- ^ 16 +6 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 17 8 12 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 102 SGPA:4.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 9 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 8 8 9 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 16 8 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 17 8 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 17 8 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 7 8 17 35 - 24 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 3 8 9 50 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.36 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 500 + 6/1100 (Five hundred and six) | Percentage: 46.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 2) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.88 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119098     PRN No.-2024032500023355      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
84. GOPHANE ADITYA VASANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 2 8 10 50 -- 12 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 13 8 9 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 14 8 13 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 96 SGPA:4.36 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 17 8 12 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 17 35 - 25 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 6 8 13 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 548/1100 (Five hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 49.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 2) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 234 | GPA/SGPA:5.32 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.89 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119101     PRN No.-2024032500023358      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
85. ATTAR SOHAIB ISMAIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 6 8 9 50 -- 15 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 6 8 10 50 -- 16 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0103 TH 12 3 8 10 50 -- 13 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 15 8 13 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 14 8 12 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 15 8 9 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 9 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 88 SGPA:4.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 12 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 17 8 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 20 8 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

CC-203 TH 6 7 8 17 35 - 24 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 538/1100 (Five hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 48.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 226 | GPA/SGPA:5.14 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.90 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119103     PRN No.-2024032500023360      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
86. NAROTE HARSH VILAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 9 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 ^ 6 +6 8 10 50 -- ^ 16 +6 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 22 8 10 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 16 8 13 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 18 8 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 22 8 10 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.18 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 10 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 20 8 11 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 20 8 11 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 17 8 11 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 20 8 10 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 9 8 10 35 - 19 B+ 7 14 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 576 + 6/1100 (Five hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 52.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 274 | GPA/SGPA:6.23 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.91 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119109     PRN No.-2024032500023366      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
87. ALMELKAR AMIR SARWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 9 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 ^ 10 +2 8 10 50 -- ^ 20 +2 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 15 8 13 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 13 8 9 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 15 8 9 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 9 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 108 SGPA:4.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 14 8 8 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 17 8 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 18 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 519 + 2/1100 (Five hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 47.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 222 | GPA/SGPA:5.05 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.92 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119110     PRN No.-2024032500023367      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
88. ADAHALLI TANMAYEE BASAVRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 11 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 19 8 12 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 16 8 13 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 11 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 12 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 20 8 12 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 21 8 12 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 20 8 10 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 20 8 14 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 17 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 612/1100 (Six hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 55.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 286 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.93 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119123     PRN No.-2024032500023380      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
89. GAIKWAD JAYANT PYARELAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 3 8 10 50 -- 13 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 3 8 10 50 -- 13 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 9 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 9 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 16 8 12 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 12 8 9 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 12 8 9 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 9 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 9 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 84 SGPA:3.82 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 12 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 12 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 16 8 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 16 8 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 11 35 - 19 B 6 12 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 8 -- -- 15 - 8 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 13 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 15 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 524/1100 (Five hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 47.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.94 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119126     PRN No.-2024032500023383      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
90. FANIBAND M GOUS JAKIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 ^ 7 +5 8 10 50 -- ^ 17 +5 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 8 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 19 8 10 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 124 SGPA:5.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 18 8 10 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 10 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 10 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 10 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 11 8 18 35 - 29 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 10 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 573 + 5/1100 (Five hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 52.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:5.91 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.95 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119127     PRN No.-2024032500023384      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
91. SHAIKH M REHAN KALIM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 19 8 10 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 * 9 8 10 50 -- * 19 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 19 8 10 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 8 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 16 8 13 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 14 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 124 SGPA:5.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 19 8 10 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 20 8 12 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 21 8 12 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 20 8 12 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 19 8 10 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 10 8 17 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 19 8 10 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 146 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 591/1100 (Five hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 53.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 270 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.96 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119147     PRN No.-2024032500023404      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
92. KUMHAR INDRAJIT CHANDRASHEKHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 9 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 9 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 ^ 7 +5 8 9 50 -- ^ 16 +5 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 9 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 9 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 14 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 18 8 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 9 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 108 SGPA:4.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 13 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 15 8 13 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 19 8 13 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 7 8 16 35 - 23 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 10 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 573 + 5/1100 (Five hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 52.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 262 | GPA/SGPA:5.95 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119148     PRN No.-2024032500023405      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
93. NADAF IBRAHIM A HAMID

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 5 8 10 50 -- 15 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 15 8 12 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 14 8 12 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 8 8 10 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 102 SGPA:4.64 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 12 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 13 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 17 8 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 17 8 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

CC-203 TH 6 6 8 17 35 - 23 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 13 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 559/1100 (Five hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 50.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 246 | GPA/SGPA:5.59 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: 119152     PRN No.-2024032500023409      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
94. INAMDAR SAYYED MUNKASHIF SAYYED TAHA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 6 8 10 50 -- 16 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0103 TH 12 4 8 10 50 -- 14 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 8 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 12 8 13 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 13 8 15 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 19 8 10 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 10 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 100 SGPA:4.55 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 12 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 7 8 12 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 11 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 17 8 12 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 19 8 11 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 19 8 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 9 8 17 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 17 8 12 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 12 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 555/1100 (Five hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 50.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 4) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 236 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: *119107     PRN No.-2024032500023364      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
95. BAGWAN ABDUSSAMAD RAJAHMAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 9 8 10 50 -- 19 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 AB 8 10 50 -- 10 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 10 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 90 SGPA:4.09 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 ^ 9 +3 8 9 50 - ^ 18 +3 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 9 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 10 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 16 35 - 24 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 9 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 509 + 3/1100 (Five hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 46.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 2) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:4.68 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: *119128     PRN No.-2024032500023385      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
96. HATTURE SAGAR SIDDHARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 AB 8 10 50 -- 10 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 20 8 10 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 19 8 12 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 15 8 9 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 15 8 9 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 106 SGPA:4.82 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 ^ 9 +3 8 13 50 - ^ 22 +3 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 13 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 17 8 12 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 10 8 13 35 - 23 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 ^ 8 +4 8 13 50 - ^ 21 +4 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 13 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 558 + 7/1100 (Five hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 51.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: *119145     PRN No.-2024032500023402      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
97. SHAIKH SHOYAB VAJIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 8 8 10 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 12 8 14 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 15 8 12 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 7 8 10 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 100 SGPA:4.55 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 ^ 9 +3 8 16 50 - ^ 25 +3 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 19 8 16 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 8 8 17 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 613 + 3/1100 (Six hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 2) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 278 | GPA/SGPA:6.32 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: *119146     PRN No.-2024032500023403      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
98. NALBAND RAHEEN LAYAK HUSAIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 11 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 4 8 11 50 -- 15 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0103 TH 12 6 8 11 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 11 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 11 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 22 8 15 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 17 8 11 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 11 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 11 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 114 SGPA:5.18 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 7 8 17 35 - 24 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 ^ 9 +3 8 17 50 - ^ 26 +3 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 645 + 3/1100 (Six hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 58.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 2) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 298 | GPA/SGPA:6.77 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur
Seat No: *119151     PRN No.-2024032500023408      ELIG: E      College Code: DHB
99. PAWAR SHIVRAJSING SHIVLAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 6 8 11 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0103 TH 12 5 8 11 50 -- 16 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 11 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 11 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 20 8 10 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 16 8 12 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 19 8 10 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 10 8 10 50 -- 20 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 12 8 11 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 98 SGPA:4.45 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 16 8 12 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 24 8 12 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 21 8 12 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 21 8 12 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 6 8 15 35 - 21 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 9 -- -- 15 - 9 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 ^ 7 +5 8 12 50 - ^ 19 +5 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 582 + 5/1100 (Five hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 53.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 250 | GPA/SGPA:5.68 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121236     PRN No.-2024032500023436      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
100. DUDHANKAR ABHIJEET SURAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 22 8 18 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 19 8 18 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 24 8 19 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 200 SGPA:9.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

CC-201 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 752/1100 (Seven hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 326 | GPA/SGPA:7.41 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121247     PRN No.-2024032500023447      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
101. MANE SNEHAL ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 18 8 19 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 24 8 19 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 19 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 206 SGPA:9.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 19 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 873/1100 (Eight hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 79.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 414 | GPA/SGPA:9.41 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.106 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121257     PRN No.-2024032500023457      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
102. SIRSAT ONKAR BAPURAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 22 8 19 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 22 8 19 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 210 SGPA:9.55 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 25 8 19 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 19 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 17 8 19 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 886/1100 (Eight hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 80.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 418 | GPA/SGPA:9.50 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.107 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121264     PRN No.-2024032500023464      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
103. BHUSARE SHUBHAM BHAIRU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 23 8 19 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 22 8 18 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 27 8 19 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 206 SGPA:9.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 862/1100 (Eight hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 78.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 398 | GPA/SGPA:9.05 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.108 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: *121215     PRN No.-202101003010545      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
104. KAMBLE RUPALI RAJU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19409102 TH 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19409103 TH 16 26 4 8 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

19409104 TH 16 34 4 7 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

19409105 TH 16 29 4 8 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19409106 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 -- 8 F 0 0 F FX,X

19409107 TH 16 28 4 8 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19409108 TH 16 19 4 7 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19409109 TH 16 26 4 8 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

20409101 TH 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 118 SGPA:7.38 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19409202 TH 16 35 4 7 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

19409203 TH 16 32 4 7 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19409204 TH 16 34 4 7 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

19409205 TH 16 33 4 9 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

19409206 TH 16 34 4 9 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

19409207 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

19409208 TH 16 31 4 8 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19409209 TH 16 27 4 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

19409210 PR 32 76 8 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

19409211 PR 32 72 8 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

19409212 PR 32 72 8 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

19409213 PR 32 72 8 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

20409201 TH 16 34 4 9 50 - 43 O 10 40 P E,X

19DEG TH 20 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 0 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 308 | GPA/SGPA:9.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 930/1200 (Nine hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 77.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 426 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174687     PRN No.-202301079048988      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
105. SAWANT SAHIL NAVANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 * 14 4 9 50 -- * 23 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 26 4 8 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 96 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 7 50 - $ 21 +2 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1203 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 20 4 10 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 63 8 16 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 62 8 16 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 60 8 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 63 8 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 250 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ * 738 + 2/1200 (Seven hundred and forty) | Percentage: 61.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 2), 
                0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 346 | GPA/SGPA:7.21 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174758     PRN No.-202301079057119      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
106. CHOUGULE AJIT ANANDA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 4 4 7 50 -- 11 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 18 4 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 21 4 10 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 102 SGPA:6.38 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 AB 4 9 50 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1202 TH 16 14 4 7 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1203 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1204 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 AB 4 9 50 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 62 8 16 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 63 8 16 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 53 8 16 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 63 8 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 39 -- -- 50 - 39 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 708/1200 (Seven hundred and eight) | Percentage: 59.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 318 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174778     PRN No.-202301079065252      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
107. SHAIKH IRFAN MANSUB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 28 4 9 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 ^ 7 +9 4 9 50 -- ^ 16 +9 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 100 SGPA:6.25 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 7 50 - $ 21 +2 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 17 4 10 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 20 4 10 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 62 8 16 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 63 8 16 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 54 8 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 62 8 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 242 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ ^ 722 + 2 + 9/1200 (Seven hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 61.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 9), 
                0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 342 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174807     PRN No.-202301079065334      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
108. WAGHMARE SNEHA VILAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 22 4 9 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 ^ 14 +2 4 9 50 -- ^ 23 +2 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 25 4 9 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 108 SGPA:6.75 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BCA1209 TH 16 36 4 10 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 65 8 16 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 64 8 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 62 8 19 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 65 8 19 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 796 + 2/1200 (Seven hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 66.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : P.E (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 384 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174817     PRN No.-202301079065961      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
109. PATHAN MUSHRAF NAIM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 ^ 7 +9 4 8 50 -- ^ 15 +9 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 27 4 6 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 25 4 9 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 27 4 8 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 24 4 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 112 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 7 50 - $ 21 +2 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1203 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 21 4 10 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 65 8 16 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 64 8 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 62 8 18 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 62 8 18 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 266 | GPA/SGPA:8.31 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ ^ 762 + 2 + 9/1200 (Seven hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 64.42% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : P.E (Marks/ 9), 
                0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 378 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174567     PRN No.-2024032500023759      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
110. RANDIVE PREM KEDARNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 19 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 190 SGPA:8.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 19 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0204 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 TH 6 9 8 17 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-203 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 19 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 778/1100 (Seven hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 70.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 380 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174572     PRN No.-2024032500023764      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
111. KHANDAGALE ASHISH ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 ^ 5 +7 8 17 50 -- ^ 22 +7 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 184 SGPA:8.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 19 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 19 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 745 + 7/1100 (Seven hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 370 | GPA/SGPA:8.41 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.116 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174582     PRN No.-2024032500023774      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
112. DESHMUKH ADITYA MANIK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 2 8 17 50 -- 19 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 4 8 15 50 -- 19 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 1 8 17 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 24 8 15 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 8 8 16 50 -- 24 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 122 SGPA:5.55 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 2 8 18 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 6 8 19 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 14 -- -- 15 - 14 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 672/1100 (Six hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 61.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 286 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.117 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174585     PRN No.-2024032500023777      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
113. BANDGAR DNYANESHWAR BIRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 21 8 19 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 194 SGPA:8.82 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 13 8 18 35 - 31 O 10 20 P E,C

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 O 10 20 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 21 8 14 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 762/1100 (Seven hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 69.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 382 | GPA/SGPA:8.68 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.118 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174602     PRN No.-2024032500023794      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
114. AGAWANE AMRUTA UMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 190 SGPA:8.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 19 35 - 30 O 10 20 P E,C

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 O 10 20 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 775/1100 (Seven hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 70.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 376 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.119 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174606     PRN No.-2024032500023799      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
115. PATIL AKSHAY LINGAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 190 SGPA:8.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 AB 8 17 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0204-P PR 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

CC-206 TH 6 12 8 19 35 - 31 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 708/1100 (Seven hundred and eight) | Percentage: 64.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 310 | GPA/SGPA:7.05 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.120 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174608     PRN No.-2024032500023803      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
116. CHAVAN VAIBHAVI SAMADHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 5 8 18 50 -- 23 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 AB 8 17 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

ICD-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 158 SGPA:7.18 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 19 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 733/1100 (Seven hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 66.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 346 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: 174611     PRN No.-2024032500023809      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
117. GODASE OMKAR BANDU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 180 SGPA:8.18 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 $ 10 +2 8 18 50 - $ 28 +2 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 18 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 726 + 2/1100 (Seven hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 66.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 362 | GPA/SGPA:8.23 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.122 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: *174711     PRN No.-202301079049623      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
118. BABAR ANNASO MADHUKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 -- 8 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1103 TH 16 24 4 7 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 21 4 9 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 3 4 9 50 -- 12 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1107 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 82 SGPA:5.13 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 28 4 7 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 31 4 9 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 64 8 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 64 8 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 55 8 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 63 8 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 35 -- -- 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 737/1200 (Seven hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 61.42% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 354 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.123 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: *174574     PRN No.-2024032500023766      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
119. GHADAGE VIKRAMSINGH PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 14 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 ^ 7 +5 8 17 50 - ^ 24 +5 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 12 8 18 35 - 30 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 19 8 19 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 757 + 5/1100 (Seven hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 69.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 368 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Dr. Ganpatrao Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya Sangola
Seat No: *174578     PRN No.-2024032500023770      ELIG: E      College Code: GDMS
120. MASAL UMESH MADHUKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 19 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 754/1100 (Seven hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 68.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 362 | GPA/SGPA:8.23 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Global Village Arts, Science and Commerce College, Boramani
Seat No: 178566     PRN No.-2024032500023200      ELIG: E      College Code: GVCB
121. SHAIKH MOHAMMED AYAN SAMEER 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 22 8 17 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 19 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 29 8 17 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 15 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 19 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 196 SGPA:8.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 806/1100 (Eight hundred and six) | Percentage: 73.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 384 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.126 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Global Village Arts, Science and Commerce College, Boramani
Seat No: 178567     PRN No.-2024032500023201      ELIG: E      College Code: GVCB
122. PAWAR SUYASH BABU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 24 8 19 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 19 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 28 8 20 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 20 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 204 SGPA:9.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 6 8 18 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 841/1100 (Eight hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 76.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 384 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.127 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Global Village Arts, Science and Commerce College, Boramani
Seat No: 178568     PRN No.-2024032500023202      ELIG: E      College Code: GVCB
123. PATEL SAHIL HUSENBASHA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 18 8 18 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 22 8 17 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 19 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 28 8 20 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 22 8 19 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 18 8 20 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 204 SGPA:9.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 19 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 14 8 19 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 836/1100 (Eight hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 76.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 394 | GPA/SGPA:8.95 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.128 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Global Village Arts, Science and Commerce College, Boramani
Seat No: 178569     PRN No.-2024032500023203      ELIG: E      College Code: GVCB
124. BHOSALE PRATIK NAGESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 24 8 19 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 19 8 18 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 19 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 28 8 20 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 20 8 20 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 212 SGPA:9.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 23 8 17 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 901/1100 (Nine hundred and one) | Percentage: 81.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 418 | GPA/SGPA:9.50 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.129 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Global Village Arts, Science and Commerce College, Boramani
Seat No: 178570     PRN No.-2024032500023204      ELIG: E      College Code: GVCB
125. KHAN NOMAN ASLAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 24 8 19 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 19 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 19 8 20 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 206 SGPA:9.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 880/1100 (Eight hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 80.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 406 | GPA/SGPA:9.23 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.130 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Global Village Arts, Science and Commerce College, Boramani
Seat No: 178571     PRN No.-2024032500023205      ELIG: E      College Code: GVCB
126. KOLI PARSHURAM GANAPATI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 19 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 28 8 20 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 20 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 204 SGPA:9.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 19 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 848/1100 (Eight hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 77.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 388 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.131 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 123207     PRN No.-202301025047438      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
127. KHARADE PRALAY SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 11 4 5 50 -- 16 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 76 SGPA:4.75 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 4 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 43 8 14 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 44 8 14 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 40 8 14 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 58 8 16 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 599/1200 (Five hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 49.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:5.42 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.132 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 123057     PRN No.-2024032500023962      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
128. MAITRAY MANOJ DINGARE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 19 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 7 8 17 50 -- 24 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 24 8 15 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 21 8 19 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 23 8 17 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 174 SGPA:7.91 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 13 8 17 35 - 30 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 14 -- -- 15 - 14 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 772/1100 (Seven hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 70.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 368 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.133 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 123059     PRN No.-2024032500023964      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
129. WAGHMODE SANGRAM MANIK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 4 8 18 50 -- 22 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 5 8 17 50 -- 22 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 21 8 16 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 20 8 16 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 20 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 156 SGPA:7.09 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 19 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 19 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 18 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 749/1100 (Seven hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 68.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 350 | GPA/SGPA:7.95 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.134 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 123060     PRN No.-2024032500023965      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
130. BOMBALE ANIKET GANESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 19 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 22 8 18 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 20 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 202 SGPA:9.18 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 20 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 24 8 19 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 19 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 22 8 20 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 832/1100 (Eight hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 75.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 400 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.135 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 123069     PRN No.-2024032500023974      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
131. MULANI ARYAN SAMIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 21 8 16 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 192 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 17 8 19 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 20 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 13 8 18 35 - 31 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 19 8 19 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 804/1100 (Eight hundred and four) | Percentage: 73.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 392 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 123072     PRN No.-2024032500023977      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
132. KHARADE SHIVTEJ GORAKH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 19 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 6 8 18 50 -- 24 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 AB 8 17 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 21 8 17 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 21 8 17 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 19 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 154 SGPA:7.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 19 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 18 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 24 8 19 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 750/1100 (Seven hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 68.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 336 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 123073     PRN No.-2024032500023978      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
133. PAWAR SANSKAR CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 ^ 9 +3 8 17 50 -- ^ 26 +3 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 23 8 17 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 20 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 190 SGPA:8.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 7 8 18 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 19 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 18 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 19 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 766 + 3/1100 (Seven hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 69.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 366 | GPA/SGPA:8.32 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 123075     PRN No.-2024032500023980      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
134. SHAHAPURE PRATHAMESH DEVIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 20 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 30 8 16 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 28 8 20 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 194 SGPA:8.82 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 20 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 20 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 20 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 20 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 21 8 20 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 20 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 19 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 20 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 844/1100 (Eight hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 76.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 398 | GPA/SGPA:9.05 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: *123149     PRN No.-202301025046537      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
135. JADHAV JAYDIP SHARAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 3 4 7 50 -- 10 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 22 4 9 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 88 SGPA:5.50 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 4 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 58 8 13 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 58 8 16 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 36 8 10 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 36 8 13 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 24 -- -- 50 - 24 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 634/1200 (Six hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 52.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: *123206     PRN No.-202301025047434      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
136. MAHADIK SHUBHAM LALASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 24 4 7 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 6 4 7 50 -- 13 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1108 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 70 SGPA:4.38 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 19 4 6 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 4 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 50 8 14 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 55 8 15 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 42 8 14 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 61 8 13 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 28 -- -- 50 - 28 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 234 | GPA/SGPA:7.31 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 653/1200 (Six hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 54.42% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 304 | GPA/SGPA:6.33 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: *123235     PRN No.-202301025047879      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
137. JADHAV AVDHUT SHAHAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 10 4 8 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1106 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 7 4 7 50 -- 14 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 68 SGPA:4.25 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 20 4 4 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 53 8 14 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 51 8 14 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 46 8 12 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 45 8 15 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 21 -- -- 50 - 21 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:6.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 642/1200 (Six hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 53.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: *123255     PRN No.-202301025048099      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
138. KHARAT ANIKET JAYSING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 19 4 7 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 22 4 7 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 6 4 7 50 -- 13 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1108 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 76 SGPA:4.75 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 19 4 4 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 49 8 13 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 53 8 14 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 48 8 15 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 60 8 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 657/1200 (Six hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 54.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 300 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.143 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Greenfingers College of Computer and Technology, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: *123074     PRN No.-2024032500023979      ELIG: E      College Code: GCCTA
139. PISE DHANASHREE PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 20 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 182 SGPA:8.27 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 20 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 20 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0204 TH 12 12 8 20 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 20 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 20 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 27 8 20 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0204-P PR 12 25 8 20 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 20 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 AB 8 19 35 - ^ 19 +6 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 20 8 20 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 20 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 818 + 6/1100 (Eight hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 74.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 382 | GPA/SGPA:8.68 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Institute of Computer and Management Studies, Kasegaon, Pandharpur
Seat No: 123881     PRN No.-202201070022030      ELIG: E      College Code: ICMS
140. NAGTILAK RUSHIKESH CHANDRASHEKHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 24 4 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 19 4 7 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 22 4 7 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 22 4 7 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 104 SGPA:6.50 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BCA1208 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 68 8 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 65 8 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 62 8 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 70 8 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 21 -- -- 50 - 21 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 262 | GPA/SGPA:8.19 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 776/1200 (Seven hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 64.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 366 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.145 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Institute of Computer and Management Studies, Kasegaon, Pandharpur
Seat No: 123894     PRN No.-202301070056322      ELIG: E      College Code: ICMS
141. KALYANI AMAN IBRAHIM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 17 4 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 25 4 9 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 26 4 9 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 24 4 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 120 SGPA:7.50 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 29 4 9 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 68 8 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 67 8 16 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 60 8 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 68 8 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 22 -- -- 50 - 22 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 258 | GPA/SGPA:8.06 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 790/1200 (Seven hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 65.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 378 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Institute of Computer and Management Studies, Kasegaon, Pandharpur
Seat No: 123911     PRN No.-202301070056979      ELIG: E      College Code: ICMS
142. JAMBHALE OMKAR KASHINATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 7 4 7 50 -- 14 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 9 4 8 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 74 SGPA:4.63 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1204 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1205 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1207 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BCA1208 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BCA1209 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1210 PR 32 68 8 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 72 8 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 60 8 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 68 8 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 31 -- -- 50 - 31 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 734/1200 (Seven hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 61.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 9) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 326 | GPA/SGPA:6.79 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Institute of Computer and Management Studies, Kasegaon, Pandharpur
Seat No: 123963     PRN No.-202301070059866      ELIG: E      College Code: ICMS
143. GANGTHADE MHAMAJI TANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 24 4 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 26 4 7 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 106 SGPA:6.63 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1204 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 69 8 16 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 66 8 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 67 8 16 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 69 8 16 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 25 -- -- 50 - 25 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 746/1200 (Seven hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 62.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 350 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Institute of Computer and Management Studies, Kasegaon, Pandharpur
Seat No: 123854     PRN No.-2024032500023936      ELIG: E      College Code: ICMS
144. SALUNKHE PRANITI AVINASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 13 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 AB 8 15 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 15 8 16 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 13 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 23 8 13 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

CC-201 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 11 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 735/1100 (Seven hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 66.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 342 | GPA/SGPA:7.77 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Institute of Computer and Management Studies, Kasegaon, Pandharpur
Seat No: 123872     PRN No.-2024032500023954      ELIG: E      College Code: ICMS
145. BANSODE SHOBHA MARUTI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 23 8 17 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 192 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 17 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 818/1100 (Eight hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 74.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 394 | GPA/SGPA:8.95 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179492     PRN No.-202301031056421      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
146. SHAIKH REHAN VAJIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 5 4 6 50 -- 11 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1104 TH 16 18 4 6 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 12 4 5 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1106 TH 16 22 4 5 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 23 4 6 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 17 4 6 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 62 SGPA:3.88 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 25 4 6 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 25 4 6 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 55 8 15 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 55 8 15 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 55 8 15 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 55 8 15 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 640/1200 (Six hundred and forty) | Percentage: 53.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 286 | GPA/SGPA:5.96 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179396     PRN No.-2024032500023520      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
147. PAWAR PRADHUMAN SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 11 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 11 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 11 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 11 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 12 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 23 8 12 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 23 8 12 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 23 8 12 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 11 35 - 20 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 17 8 11 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 16 8 12 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 714/1100 (Seven hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 64.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 344 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179397     PRN No.-2024032500023521      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
148. DANDGAL VINOD DEVENDRA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 15 8 15 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 15 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 19 8 13 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 19 8 13 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 16 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 172 SGPA:7.82 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 16 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,C

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A+ 9 18 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 724/1100 (Seven hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 65.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 358 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179402     PRN No.-2024032500023526      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
149. DUDHYAL SAIGANESH CHANDRASHEKHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 21 8 15 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 13 8 15 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 19 8 15 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 21 8 14 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 21 8 14 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 22 8 16 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 16 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 20 8 14 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 13 8 16 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 751/1100 (Seven hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 68.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 368 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.154 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179406     PRN No.-2024032500023530      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
150. MACHARLA MURLI SHRINIVAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 15 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 19 8 13 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 19 8 13 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 16 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 178 SGPA:8.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 22 8 13 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 14 35 - 24 A+ 9 18 P E,C

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 24 8 15 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 716/1100 (Seven hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 65.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 352 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.155 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179407     PRN No.-2024032500023531      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
151. INAMDAR SOHAM ONKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 ^ 7 +5 8 15 50 -- ^ 22 +5 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 19 8 13 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 19 8 13 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 162 SGPA:7.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 $ 10 +2 8 14 50 - $ 24 +2 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 14 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 13 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 6 8 16 35 - 22 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 19 8 16 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ ^ 690 + 2 + 5/1100 (Six hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 63.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 5), 
                0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 342 | GPA/SGPA:7.77 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.156 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179408     PRN No.-2024032500023532      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
152. KALBURGI TASMIYA SAMEER AHMED

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 23 8 15 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 20 8 15 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 14 8 15 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 21 8 14 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 21 8 14 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 17 8 14 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 17 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 14 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 736/1100 (Seven hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 66.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 362 | GPA/SGPA:8.23 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.157 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179410     PRN No.-2024032500023534      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
153. MANGALGIRI MAHEEN TAIMUR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 ^ 11 +1 8 16 50 -- ^ 27 +1 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 22 8 15 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 22 8 15 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 16 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 182 SGPA:8.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 24 8 15 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 17 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 746 + 1/1100 (Seven hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 67.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 364 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.158 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179433     PRN No.-2024032500023557      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
154. DASARI LAVANYA ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 20 8 16 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 21 8 14 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 21 8 14 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 23 8 17 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 28 8 16 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 190 SGPA:8.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 15 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 24 8 15 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 23 8 14 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 RR 8 15 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 16 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: RR

Grand Total-: 742/1100 (Seven hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 67.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 9) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 358 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: RR

24/01/2026 Page No.159 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: *179583     PRN No.-202201031031087      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
155. ANNALDAS DURGAPRASAD SHRINIVAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 3 4 8 50 -- 11 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1108 TH 16 13 4 8 50 -- 21 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1109 TH 16 14 4 8 50 -- 22 F 0 0 F FX,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 62 SGPA:3.88 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 62 8 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 62 8 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 62 8 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 62 8 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 696/1200 (Six hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 9) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 286 | GPA/SGPA:5.96 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.160 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: *179495     PRN No.-202301031056462      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
156. TANDALE DARSHANA NAGESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 18 4 5 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 20 4 6 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 AB 4 5 50 -- 5 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1104 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 18 4 5 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 22 4 6 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 26 4 5 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 20 4 5 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 27 4 6 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 88 SGPA:5.50 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 ^ 12 +4 4 8 50 - ^ 20 +4 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 ^ 12 +4 4 6 50 - ^ 18 +4 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 20 4 6 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 60 8 14 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 60 8 14 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 60 8 14 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 60 8 14 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 43 -- -- 50 - 43 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 234 | GPA/SGPA:7.31 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 683 + 8/1200 (Six hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 57.58% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 8)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 322 | GPA/SGPA:6.71 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.161 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: *179387     PRN No.-2024032500023511      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
157. NIRALI YASH RAJKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 18 8 14 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 8 8 15 50 -- 23 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0103 TH 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 19 8 13 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 19 8 13 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 19 8 13 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 156 SGPA:7.09 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 17 35 - 28 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 697/1100 (Six hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 63.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 324 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.162 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142130     PRN No.-202201078022967      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
158. MANE ABHIJIT DHANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 26 4 9 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 21 4 7 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 24 4 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 19 4 7 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 108 SGPA:6.75 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1207 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1208 TH 16 25 4 10 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 70 8 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 71 8 15 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 65 8 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 60 8 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 31 -- -- 50 - 31 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 238 | GPA/SGPA:7.44 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 740/1200 (Seven hundred and forty) | Percentage: 61.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 7) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 346 | GPA/SGPA:7.21 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.163 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141887     PRN No.-202201078023781      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
159. GAVALI ARVIND SHAHAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 24 4 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 23 4 8 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 26 4 7 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 110 SGPA:6.88 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 24 4 7 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 10 4 8 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1205 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1208 TH 16 27 4 10 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 27 4 10 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 70 8 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 71 8 16 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 51 8 14 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 238 | GPA/SGPA:7.44 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 752/1200 (Seven hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 62.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 348 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.164 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142181     PRN No.-202201078025420      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
160. AIWALE DIKSHA DEVIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 25 4 9 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 24 4 7 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 104 SGPA:6.50 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 25 4 7 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 29 4 6 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 25 4 9 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 9 4 7 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1208 TH 16 19 4 10 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 29 4 9 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 65 8 15 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 70 8 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 32 8 10 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 57 8 18 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 238 | GPA/SGPA:7.44 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 740/1200 (Seven hundred and forty) | Percentage: 61.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 342 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.165 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141892     PRN No.-202201078025487      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
161. BHAJANAWALE AMBIKA BABURAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 21 4 9 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 22 4 9 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 24 4 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 21 4 9 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 * 12 4 9 50 -- * 21 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 26 4 8 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 33 4 7 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 122 SGPA:7.63 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1208 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 55 8 15 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 51 8 14 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 60 8 15 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 27 -- -- 50 - 27 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 698/1200 (Six hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 58.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 334 | GPA/SGPA:6.96 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.166 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141893     PRN No.-202201078025639      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
162. BABAR VISHWAJIT SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 ^ 10 +6 4 7 50 -- ^ 17 +6 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 21 4 7 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 92 SGPA:5.75 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 2 4 7 50 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 4 4 8 50 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1205 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 7 4 7 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1207 TH 16 7 4 6 50 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1208 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 69 8 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 70 8 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 41 8 12 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 28 -- -- 50 - 28 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:5.94 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 654 + 6/1200 (Six hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 55.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 282 | GPA/SGPA:5.88 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.167 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142270     PRN No.-202201078028515      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
163. SAWANT ARYAN DAYANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 ^ 13 +3 4 7 50 -- ^ 20 +3 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 19 4 7 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 ^ 10 +6 4 7 50 -- ^ 17 +6 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 88 SGPA:5.50 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 25 4 5 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 28 4 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1205 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 AB 4 6 50 - 6 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 29 4 10 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 20 4 10 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 65 8 15 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 70 8 15 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 34 8 10 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 661 + 9/1200 (Six hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 55.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 1) | Ordinance : P.E (Marks/ 9)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 304 | GPA/SGPA:6.33 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.168 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141916     PRN No.-202301078049354      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
164. LOKHANDE GAURI VAIBHAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 17 4 6 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 ^ 13 +3 4 6 50 -- ^ 19 +3 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 19 4 6 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 17 4 6 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 17 4 6 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 82 SGPA:5.13 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 3 4 7 50 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1205 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 60 8 14 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 60 8 15 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 47 8 13 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 20 -- -- 50 - 20 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:5.94 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 612 + 3/1200 (Six hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 51.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 2) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:5.67 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.169 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141937     PRN No.-202301078050475      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
165. ATAR SAHIL GABBAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 25 4 7 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 19 4 7 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 21 4 7 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 26 4 9 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 104 SGPA:6.50 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

BCA1208 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 45 8 12 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 46 8 13 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 32 8 11 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 65 8 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 43 -- -- 50 - 43 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 654/1200 (Six hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 54.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:6.17 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.170 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141940     PRN No.-202301078050565      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
166. KHATIB NIHAL SALIM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 13 4 7 50 -- 20 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 6 4 7 50 -- 13 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1107 TH 16 9 4 7 50 -- 16 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 5 4 8 50 -- 13 F 0 0 F FX,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 44 SGPA:2.75 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 4 4 8 50 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1203 TH 16 9 4 8 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1204 TH 16 8 4 6 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1205 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 6 4 6 50 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1207 TH 16 10 4 6 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1208 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 40 8 12 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 40 8 10 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 RR 8 10 100 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1213 PR 32 36 8 10 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 28 -- -- 50 - 28 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:3.13 | Status: RR

Grand Total-: 462/1200 (Four hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 38.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: RR

24/01/2026 Page No.171 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141947     PRN No.-202301078050741      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
167. JAGTAP KESHAV BHAGAVAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 18 4 6 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 3 4 8 50 -- 11 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1104 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 4 4 7 50 -- 11 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1107 TH 16 8 4 7 50 -- 15 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1108 TH 16 4 4 9 50 -- 13 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 44 SGPA:2.75 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 12 4 7 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1202 TH 16 1 4 9 50 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1203 TH 16 17 4 6 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 8 4 8 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1205 TH 16 7 4 8 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1206 TH 16 11 4 7 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1207 TH 16 7 4 8 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 65 8 15 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 65 8 15 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 40 8 13 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 55 8 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 26 -- -- 50 - 26 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 170 | GPA/SGPA:5.31 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 578/1200 (Five hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 48.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 5) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 214 | GPA/SGPA:4.46 | Status: Fail

24/01/2026 Page No.172 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141995     PRN No.-202301078051612      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
168. NAIK PRAVIN SATYAJIT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 28 4 9 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 27 4 9 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 25 4 9 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 114 SGPA:7.13 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 29 4 6 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BCA1205 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 26 4 7 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 28 4 9 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 65 8 15 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 65 8 15 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 65 8 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 23 -- -- 50 - 23 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 278 | GPA/SGPA:8.69 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 801/1200 (Eight hundred and one) | Percentage: 66.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 392 | GPA/SGPA:8.17 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.173 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142011     PRN No.-202301078052389      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
169. JADHAV ASHITOSH RAJESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 28 4 9 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 ^ 13 +3 4 8 50 -- ^ 21 +3 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 26 4 9 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 21 4 9 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 114 SGPA:7.13 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 26 4 9 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 27 4 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 11 4 8 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1208 TH 16 31 4 9 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 65 8 15 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 66 8 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 32 8 11 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 65 8 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 752 + 3/1200 (Seven hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 62.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 350 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.174 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142023     PRN No.-202301078053508      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
170. MUJAWAR TAMIM RASHID

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 * 13 4 7 50 -- * 20 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 94 SGPA:5.88 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1202 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 17 4 6 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 17 4 6 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1205 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1207 TH 16 24 4 6 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1209 TH 16 3 4 9 50 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1210 PR 32 45 8 11 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 45 8 11 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 47 8 13 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 60 8 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:6.44 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: * 637/1200 (Six hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 53.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 5) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 300 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.175 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142042     PRN No.-202301078053698      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
171. SHAIKH SUFIAN SADIK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 4 4 8 50 -- 12 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 78 SGPA:4.88 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 34 4 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 50 8 12 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 51 8 12 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 35 8 11 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 55 8 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 35 -- -- 50 - 35 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 214 | GPA/SGPA:6.69 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 640/1200 (Six hundred and forty) | Percentage: 53.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 5) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 292 | GPA/SGPA:6.08 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.176 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142055     PRN No.-202301078057432      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
172. PATEL ALTAF VAJIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 24 4 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 ^ 11 +5 4 6 50 -- ^ 17 +5 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 26 4 7 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 17 4 5 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 88 SGPA:5.50 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 17 4 6 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 19 4 6 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 20 4 6 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1208 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 45 8 11 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 45 8 11 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 RR 8 10 100 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1213 PR 32 60 8 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 42 -- -- 50 - 42 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:5.94 | Status: RR

Grand Total-: ^ 615 + 5/1200 (Six hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 51.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : P.E (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 278 | GPA/SGPA:5.79 | Status: RR

24/01/2026 Page No.177 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142072     PRN No.-202301078058787      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
173. GAVAND ADITYA SUKHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 * 12 4 8 50 -- * 20 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 24 4 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 108 SGPA:6.75 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 29 4 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BCA1208 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 60 8 14 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 60 8 15 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 48 8 13 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 65 8 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 254 | GPA/SGPA:7.94 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 745/1200 (Seven hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 62.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 362 | GPA/SGPA:7.54 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.178 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142074     PRN No.-202301078059413      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
174. MALI AARTI SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 26 4 9 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 8 4 7 50 -- 15 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 96 SGPA:6.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 27 4 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 27 4 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

BCA1208 TH 16 29 4 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 65 8 16 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 65 8 15 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 753/1200 (Seven hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 62.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 5) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 360 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.179 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142097     PRN No.-202301078061036      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
175. SURVASE PRADIP ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 11 4 8 50 -- 19 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 10 4 7 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 10 4 9 50 -- 19 F 0 0 F FX,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 50 SGPA:3.13 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 9 4 7 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1205 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 13 4 7 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1207 TH 16 9 4 7 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 60 8 15 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 60 8 15 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 55 8 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 30 -- -- 50 - 30 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 635/1200 (Six hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 52.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 5) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 242 | GPA/SGPA:5.04 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.180 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142105     PRN No.-202301078061161      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
176. CHAVAN SAKSHI PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 11 4 8 50 -- 19 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1105 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 -- 8 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1107 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 -- 8 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 58 SGPA:3.63 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 4 4 7 50 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1204 TH 16 2 4 8 50 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1205 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 5 4 8 50 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 8 4 8 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1210 PR 32 58 8 14 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 59 8 14 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 32 8 11 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 45 -- -- 50 - 45 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 166 | GPA/SGPA:5.19 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 565/1200 (Five hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 47.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:4.67 | Status: Fail

24/01/2026 Page No.181 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142109     PRN No.-202301078061614      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
177. PATANE ATHARV UMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 8 4 9 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1104 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 1 4 7 50 -- 8 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1106 TH 16 6 4 7 50 -- 13 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1107 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 54 SGPA:3.38 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 6 4 7 50 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1202 TH 16 1 4 7 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1203 TH 16 12 4 6 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1204 TH 16 17 4 6 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1205 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 2 4 6 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 RR 8 11 100 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1211 PR 32 RR 8 11 100 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1212 PR 32 RR 8 10 100 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

BCA1213 PR 32 AB 8 13 100 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

DEG22 TH 20 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 44 | GPA/SGPA:1.38 | Status: RR

Grand Total-: 353/1200 (Three hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 29.42% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 5) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:2.04 | Status: RR

24/01/2026 Page No.182 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 142121     PRN No.-202301078065891      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
178. DUPADE SANGHARSH SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 21 4 7 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 22 4 7 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 24 4 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 106 SGPA:6.63 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 25 4 6 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BCA1206 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BCA1208 TH 16 29 4 9 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 60 8 14 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 61 8 15 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 38 8 11 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 65 8 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 47 -- -- 50 - 47 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 240 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 734/1200 (Seven hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 61.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 346 | GPA/SGPA:7.21 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.183 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141724     PRN No.-2024032500022967      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
179. BANSODE AVINASH MUKUND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 ^ 4 +8 8 18 50 -- ^ 22 +8 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 20 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 17 8 15 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 182 SGPA:8.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 7 8 16 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 7 8 16 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 21 8 16 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 17 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 693 + 8/1100 (Seven hundred and one) | Percentage: 63.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 1) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 8)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 320 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.184 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141725     PRN No.-2024032500022968      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
180. DAFEDAR TANISHKA RAMJAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 9 8 15 50 -- 24 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 6 8 17 50 -- 23 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 4 8 10 50 -- 14 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 9 8 12 50 -- 21 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 100 SGPA:4.55 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 2 8 16 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 5 8 16 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 5 8 16 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 2 8 16 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 RR 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 RR 8 15 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 RR 8 16 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 RR 8 17 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

CC-206 TH 6 12 8 16 35 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

CC-206 PR 6 RR -- -- 15 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 12 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 26 | GPA/SGPA:1.18 | Status: RR

Grand Total-: 522/1100 (Five hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 47.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:2.86 | Status: RR

24/01/2026 Page No.185 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141745     PRN No.-2024032500022988      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
181. BABAR ATHARV SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 3 8 15 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 8 8 17 50 -- 25 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 16 8 14 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 20 8 15 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 20 8 17 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 140 SGPA:6.36 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 7 8 17 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 6 8 17 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 7 8 17 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 7 8 17 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 7 8 17 35 - 24 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 14 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 665/1100 (Six hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 60.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 9) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 258 | GPA/SGPA:5.86 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.186 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141746     PRN No.-2024032500022989      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
182. AYAWALE GANESH ANNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 ^ 3 +9 8 18 50 -- ^ 21 +9 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 20 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 15 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 19 8 11 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 17 8 15 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 15 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 182 SGPA:8.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 7 8 18 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 8 8 18 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 15 8 16 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 20 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 714 + 9/1100 (Seven hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 65.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 9)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 336 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.187 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141747     PRN No.-2024032500022990      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
183. VITEKAR SAHIL SAMBHAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 ^ 5 +7 8 18 50 -- ^ 23 +7 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 14 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 19 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 14 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 14 8 12 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 14 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 14 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 170 SGPA:7.73 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 8 8 18 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 16 35 - 24 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 696 + 7/1100 (Seven hundred and three) | Percentage: 63.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 2) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 332 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.188 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141774     PRN No.-2024032500023017      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
184. GIDDE AKANKSHA SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 ^ 9 +3 8 19 50 -- ^ 28 +3 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 14 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 19 8 11 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 21 8 19 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 18 8 19 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 21 8 19 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 190 SGPA:8.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 6 8 18 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 8 8 18 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 1 8 15 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 20 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 733 + 3/1100 (Seven hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 66.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 6) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 330 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.189 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141775     PRN No.-2024032500023018      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
185. GHADGE SANIKA ANANDRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 21 8 20 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 19 8 18 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 18 8 20 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 22 8 19 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 208 SGPA:9.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 20 8 20 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 15 8 20 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 25 8 20 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 28 8 20 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 28 8 20 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 20 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 13 8 17 35 - 30 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 22 8 19 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 895/1100 (Eight hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 81.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 420 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.190 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141785     PRN No.-2024032500023028      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
186. DOKE RUSHIKESH SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 2 8 18 50 -- 20 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 19 8 12 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 7 8 14 50 -- 21 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 23 8 13 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 15 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 140 SGPA:6.36 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 9 8 16 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 6 8 16 50 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 12 8 17 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 14 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 678/1100 (Six hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 61.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.191 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141788     PRN No.-2024032500023031      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
187. SHINDE BHUMIKA MHALAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 7 8 10 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 8 8 12 50 -- 20 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 17 8 12 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 6 8 10 50 -- 16 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 13 8 9 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 12 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 12 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 18 8 11 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 11 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 116 SGPA:5.27 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 AB 8 16 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 10 8 16 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 7 8 15 50 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 8 8 16 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 12 8 16 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 610/1100 (Six hundred and ten) | Percentage: 55.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 230 | GPA/SGPA:5.23 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.192 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141789     PRN No.-2024032500023032      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
188. JAGTAP SHUBHAM BALKRUSHNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 4 8 15 50 -- 19 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 5 8 16 50 -- 21 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 9 8 20 50 -- 29 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 19 8 14 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 13 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 12 8 13 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 116 SGPA:5.27 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 9 8 16 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 7 8 16 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 5 8 18 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 8 8 16 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 19 8 16 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 19 8 16 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 18 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 7 8 16 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 102 | GPA/SGPA:4.64 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 639/1100 (Six hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 58.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 218 | GPA/SGPA:4.95 | Status: Fail

24/01/2026 Page No.193 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141797     PRN No.-2024032500023040      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
189. MALI GAJANAN SIDRAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 10 8 18 50 -- 28 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 6 8 16 50 -- 22 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 7 8 14 50 -- 21 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 7 8 20 50 -- 27 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 - 8 14 50 -- 14 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 19 8 11 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 14 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 15 8 14 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 100 SGPA:4.55 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 9 8 17 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 9 8 17 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 17 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 686/1100 (Six hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 62.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 4) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.194 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141804     PRN No.-2024032500023047      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
190. PATIL SUMIT AUDUMBAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 14 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 15 8 14 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 166 SGPA:7.55 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 9 8 17 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 6 8 15 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 8 8 17 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 17 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 23 8 17 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 17 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 703/1100 (Seven hundred and three) | Percentage: 63.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 304 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.195 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141818     PRN No.-2024032500023061      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
191. LINGE VISHAL GANPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 ^ 3 +9 8 17 50 -- ^ 20 +9 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 17 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 178 SGPA:8.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 17 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 734 + 9/1100 (Seven hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 67.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 9)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 364 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.196 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141826     PRN No.-2024032500023069      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
192. YADAV TANUJA TANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 29 8 18 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 7 8 18 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 5 8 18 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 13 8 17 35 - 30 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 744/1100 (Seven hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 67.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 338 | GPA/SGPA:7.68 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.197 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141829     PRN No.-2024032500023072      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
193. JADHAV RAJVARDHAN ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 17 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 23 8 14 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 8 8 18 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 17 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 745/1100 (Seven hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 67.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 352 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.198 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141835     PRN No.-2024032500023078      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
194. KSHIRSAGAR RUTUJA DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 18 8 14 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 * 9 8 20 50 -- * 29 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 22 8 19 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 190 SGPA:8.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 * 9 8 19 50 - * 28 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 19 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 17 8 19 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 19 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 19 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 14 -- -- 15 - 14 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 762/1100 (Seven hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 69.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 378 | GPA/SGPA:8.59 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.199 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141839     PRN No.-2024032500023082      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
195. AUTADE RAHUL NARAYAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 8 8 19 50 -- 27 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 7 8 17 50 -- 24 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 3 8 20 50 -- 23 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 17 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 17 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 18 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 134 SGPA:6.09 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 9 8 18 50 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 5 8 15 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 6 8 18 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 17 35 - 28 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 10 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 697/1100 (Six hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 63.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 270 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.200 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141842     PRN No.-2024032500023085      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
196. SAKHARE PRANITA BHIKAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 * 9 8 20 50 -- * 29 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 22 8 19 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 18 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 19 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 196 SGPA:8.91 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 9 8 18 50 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 3 8 19 50 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 19 8 19 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 19 8 19 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 19 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 17 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 17 8 12 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: * 755/1100 (Seven hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 68.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 346 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.201 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141844     PRN No.-2024032500023087      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
197. SARGAR SOMNATH VILAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 18 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 15 8 20 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 24 8 14 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 188 SGPA:8.55 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 10 8 19 50 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 6 8 19 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 19 8 19 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 19 8 19 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 19 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 20 35 - 31 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 755/1100 (Seven hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 68.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 338 | GPA/SGPA:7.68 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.202 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141846     PRN No.-2024032500023089      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
198. SUTAR SWAPNALI SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 ^ 9 +3 8 18 50 -- ^ 27 +3 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 17 8 16 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 13 8 9 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 16 8 15 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 6 8 17 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 4 8 17 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 17 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 22 8 19 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 718 + 3/1100 (Seven hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 65.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 6) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 332 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.203 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141849     PRN No.-2024032500023092      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
199. JADHAV ANJALI TATYASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 19 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 15 8 16 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 13 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 21 8 14 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 22 8 19 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 19 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 14 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 14 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 184 SGPA:8.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 8 8 18 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 9 8 18 50 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 5 8 18 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 7 8 17 35 - 24 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 14 -- -- 15 - 14 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 20 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 741/1100 (Seven hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 67.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 9) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 322 | GPA/SGPA:7.32 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.204 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141850     PRN No.-2024032500023093      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
200. KADAM HARSHAD HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 4 8 10 50 -- 14 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 5 8 15 50 -- 20 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 2 8 19 50 -- 21 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 7 8 17 50 -- 24 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 13 8 9 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 15 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 12 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 98 SGPA:4.45 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 3 8 16 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 2 8 15 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 4 8 16 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 19 8 16 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 19 8 16 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 15 35 - 23 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 601/1100 (Six hundred and one) | Percentage: 54.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 226 | GPA/SGPA:5.14 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.205 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: 141851     PRN No.-2024032500023094      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
201. DIGHE AJAY BHASKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 ^ 10 +2 8 17 50 -- ^ 27 +2 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 ^ 7 +5 8 18 50 -- ^ 25 +5 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0104 TH 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 14 8 9 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 21 8 16 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 168 SGPA:7.64 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 8 8 17 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 7 8 17 35 - 24 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ^ 714 + 7/1100 (Seven hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 65.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 3) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 340 | GPA/SGPA:7.73 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.206 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: *141955     PRN No.-202301078050922      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
202. KASHID CHAITANYA SIDDHESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 23 4 8 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 27 4 8 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BCA1105 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 10 4 8 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1108 TH 16 22 4 9 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 106 SGPA:6.63 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 70 8 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 71 8 17 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 46 8 13 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 60 8 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 41 -- -- 50 - 41 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 246 | GPA/SGPA:7.69 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 758/1200 (Seven hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 63.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 5) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 352 | GPA/SGPA:7.33 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.207 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: *142091     PRN No.-202301078059876      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
203. GOTE RASHIKA BABASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1101 TH 16 22 4 9 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1102 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1103 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1104 TH 16 11 4 9 50 -- 20 F 0 0 F FX,X

BCA1105 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1106 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1107 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BCA1108 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1109 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 88 SGPA:5.50 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BCA1201 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1202 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1203 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1204 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1205 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1206 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1207 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BCA1208 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BCA1209 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BCA1210 PR 32 62 8 15 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1211 PR 32 62 8 15 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BCA1212 PR 32 70 8 19 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

BCA1213 PR 32 60 8 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

DEG22 TH 20 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 240 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 730/1200 (Seven hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 60.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 4) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 328 | GPA/SGPA:6.83 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.208 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: *141755     PRN No.-2024032500022998      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
204. ASABE PRANAV SANTAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 6 8 19 50 -- 25 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 6 8 15 50 -- 21 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 15 8 15 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 9 8 10 50 -- 19 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 15 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 14 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 16 8 14 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 114 SGPA:5.18 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 ^ 5 +7 8 16 50 - ^ 21 +7 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 21 8 16 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 7 8 20 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 648 + 7/1100 (Six hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 59.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 286 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.209 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: *141760     PRN No.-2024032500023003      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
205. HOWAL SAMYAK RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 17 8 15 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 6 8 16 50 -- 22 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 7 8 20 50 -- 27 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 25 8 16 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 16 8 12 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 15 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 134 SGPA:6.09 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 17 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 14 -- -- 15 - 14 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 719/1100 (Seven hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 65.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 10) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 322 | GPA/SGPA:7.32 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.210 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: *141776     PRN No.-2024032500023019      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
206. GAVALI SUDAM BHAGWAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 3 8 15 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 3 8 17 50 -- 20 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 17 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 17 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 14 8 15 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 15 8 15 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 130 SGPA:5.91 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 ^ 8 +4 8 16 50 - ^ 24 +4 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 ^ 6 +6 8 16 50 - ^ 22 +6 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 17 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 662 + 10/1100 (Six hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 61.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 10)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 306 | GPA/SGPA:6.95 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.211 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Sangola College, Sangola
Seat No: *141796     PRN No.-2024032500023039      ELIG: E      College Code: SANG
207. PATHAN CHAND AMIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 8 8 17 50 -- 25 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0102 TH 12 6 8 16 50 -- 22 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0104 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 8 8 16 50 -- 24 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 19 8 11 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0104-P PR 12 23 8 19 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 16 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 13 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 13 8 13 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 118 SGPA:5.36 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 ^ 7 +5 8 16 50 - ^ 23 +5 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 20 35 - 29 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 12 -- -- 15 - 12 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 14 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ^ 672 + 5/1100 (Six hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 61.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : PE (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 292 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.212 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: 145203     PRN No.-2024032500002261      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
208. MAHANKAL OMKARESHWAR BALRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 8 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 8 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 5 8 10 50 -- 15 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 15 8 10 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 22 8 17 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 22 8 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 10 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 128 SGPA:5.82 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 20 8 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 20 8 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 5 8 8 50 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 20 8 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 13 8 13 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 14 8 9 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 6 8 16 35 - 22 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 11 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 561/1100 (Five hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 51.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 250 | GPA/SGPA:5.68 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.213 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: 145213     PRN No.-2024032500014262      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
209. SHAIKH FIROJ HAJIMALANG 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 17 8 12 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 12 8 9 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 7 8 8 50 -- 15 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 15 8 18 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 19 8 13 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 17 8 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 22 8 10 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 150 SGPA:6.82 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 13 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 7 8 9 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 14 8 8 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 7 8 16 35 - 23 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 14 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 9 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 626/1100 (Six hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 56.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 286 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.214 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: 145215     PRN No.-2024032500014264      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
210. SHUBHAM KUMAR KALE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 10 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 2 8 8 50 -- 10 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-0103 TH 12 2 8 8 50 -- 10 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 15 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 14 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 16 8 12 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 17 8 13 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 24 8 12 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 9 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 12 8 13 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 112 SGPA:5.09 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 8 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 22 8 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 6 8 15 35 - 21 B+ 7 14 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 8 -- -- 15 - 8 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 106 | GPA/SGPA:4.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 511/1100 (Five hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 46.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 218 | GPA/SGPA:4.95 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.215 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: 145216     PRN No.-2024032500014265      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
211. MATOLE PRATIK PADMAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 12 8 12 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 8 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 15 8 13 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 15 8 12 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 20 8 12 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 13 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 156 SGPA:7.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 16 8 13 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 17 8 12 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 20 8 15 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 21 8 14 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 23 8 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 6 8 15 35 - 21 B+ 7 14 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 8 -- -- 15 - 8 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 22 8 12 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 13 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 670/1100 (Six hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 60.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 324 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.216 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: 145225     PRN No.-2024032500014274      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
212. SHIVSHETTI SANKET SHIVANAND 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 14 8 10 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 13 8 8 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 1 8 8 50 -- 9 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 16 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 13 8 13 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 16 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 19 8 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 24 8 15 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.18 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 8 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 15 8 9 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 3 8 8 50 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 8 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 20 8 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 17 8 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 14 8 8 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 6 8 10 35 - 16 B 6 12 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 21 8 14 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 14 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 570/1100 (Five hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 51.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.217 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: 145228     PRN No.-2024032500014277      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
213. KADAM RAVIKANT HANMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 10 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 8 50 -- 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 24 8 19 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 16 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 23 8 10 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 23 8 10 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 18 8 15 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 26 8 13 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 18 8 11 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 160 SGPA:7.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 13 8 8 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 8 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 1 8 11 50 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 21 8 10 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 20 8 13 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 14 8 8 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 11 8 15 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 24 8 13 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 624/1100 (Six hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 56.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 282 | GPA/SGPA:6.41 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.218 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: *145206     PRN No.-2024032500003657      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
214. VISHAL APPASHA KALE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 18 8 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 8 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 5 8 9 50 -- 14 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 15 8 16 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 10 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 16 8 10 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 15 8 14 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 13 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 12 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 16 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.18 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 19 8 12 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 27 8 13 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 25 8 12 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 15 35 - 23 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 8 -- -- 15 - 8 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 21 8 16 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 11 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 669/1100 (Six hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 60.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 312 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.219 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: *145214     PRN No.-2024032500014263      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
215. SHAIKH REHAN NISAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 17 8 12 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 20 8 10 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 3 8 11 50 -- 14 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 20 8 19 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 15 8 16 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 20 8 10 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 20 8 15 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 15 8 15 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 28 8 20 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 20 8 14 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 168 SGPA:7.64 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 20 8 13 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 25 8 13 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 20 8 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 16 35 - 24 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 19 8 14 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 735/1100 (Seven hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 66.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 348 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.220 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: *145219     PRN No.-2024032500014268      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
216. BENDRE PRATAP GAJANAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 24 8 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 3 8 8 50 -- 11 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 23 8 15 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 13 8 16 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 13 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 18 8 12 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 18 8 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 23 8 13 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 22 8 12 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 25 8 17 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 158 SGPA:7.18 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 25 8 13 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 26 8 13 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 14 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 20 8 14 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 15 35 - 23 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 8 -- -- 15 - 8 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 695/1100 (Six hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 63.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 332 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.221 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: *145222     PRN No.-2024032500014271      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
217. ROHAN PATNAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 13 8 8 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 1 8 8 50 -- 9 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 15 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 18 8 13 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 17 8 10 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 18 8 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 21 8 11 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 9 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 16 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 18 8 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 9 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 13 8 11 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 13 8 8 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 6 8 14 35 - 20 A 8 16 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A 8 16 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 11 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 567/1100 (Five hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 51.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 254 | GPA/SGPA:5.77 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.222 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
School of Computational Sciences
Seat No: *145237     PRN No.-2024032500023561      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSCS
218. SATPUTE AKASH SIDDHARUDH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 15 8 9 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 22 8 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 5 8 8 50 -- 13 F 0 0 F FX,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 15 8 16 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 16 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 21 8 10 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 14 8 8 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 20 8 14 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 22 8 17 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 154 SGPA:7.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 15 8 12 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 22 8 10 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 10 8 15 35 - 25 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 10 -- -- 15 - 10 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 22 8 15 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 713/1100 (Seven hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 64.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 338 | GPA/SGPA:7.68 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.223 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 157306     PRN No.-2024032500023581      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
219. MORE SIDDHARTH KESHAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 17 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 23 8 18 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 21 8 17 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 21 8 17 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 200 SGPA:9.09 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 19 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

CC-206 TH 6 9 8 18 35 - 27 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 802/1100 (Eight hundred and two) | Percentage: 72.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 382 | GPA/SGPA:8.68 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.224 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 157309     PRN No.-2024032500023584      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
220. KARALE NIKHIL BALASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 13 8 19 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 29 8 18 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 29 8 19 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 18 8 18 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 202 SGPA:9.18 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 15 8 14 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 18 8 19 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

CC-206 TH 6 8 8 19 35 - 27 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 824/1100 (Eight hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 74.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 396 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 157315     PRN No.-2024032500023590      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
221. MANE ARUSHA RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 19 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 29 8 19 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 29 8 19 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 29 8 19 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 15 8 19 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 22 8 19 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 202 SGPA:9.18 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 19 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 AB 8 16 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-206 TH 6 7 8 19 35 - 26 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

ENS-24 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 822/1100 (Eight hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 74.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 9) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 362 | GPA/SGPA:8.23 | Status: ATKT

24/01/2026 Page No.226 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 157330     PRN No.-2024032500023605      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
222. KALDATE OMKAR BHAGWAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 14 8 17 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 15 8 17 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 12 8 18 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 13 8 12 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 17 8 18 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 164 SGPA:7.45 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 AB 8 14 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

CC-206 TH 6 AB 8 18 35 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

CC-206 PR 6 13 -- -- 15 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

ENG-201 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

ENS-24 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 60 | GPA/SGPA:2.73 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 590/1100 (Five hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 53.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 7) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 157339     PRN No.-2024032500023614      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
223. MORE PRAJWAL SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 17 8 17 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 18 8 17 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 24 8 17 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 13 8 18 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 19 8 17 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 204 SGPA:9.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 15 8 16 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 AB 8 16 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

CC-206 TH 6 7 8 17 35 - 24 A+ 9 18 P E,X

CC-206 PR 6 11 -- -- 15 - 11 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 733/1100 (Seven hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 66.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: 8) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 320 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165204     PRN No.-2024032500022881      ELIG: E      College Code: UMA
224. NAGANE RATNADIP PANDIT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 16 8 17 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 20 8 18 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 21 8 19 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 17 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 16 8 18 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 18 8 20 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 204 SGPA:9.27 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 19 8 14 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 837/1100 (Eight hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 76.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 390 | GPA/SGPA:8.86 | Status: Pass

24/01/2026 Page No.229 4a7743f0-e4bd-4a5a-89f9-54f829c952ce



Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165205     PRN No.-2024032500022882      ELIG: E      College Code: UMA
225. JAMDADE SANKET BANDU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 21 8 17 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 25 8 18 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 24 8 18 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 22 8 18 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 21 8 18 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 28 8 19 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 28 8 18 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 27 8 17 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 27 8 18 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 23 8 17 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 22 8 20 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 216 SGPA:9.82 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 21 8 14 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 19 8 16 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0201-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0202-P PR 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0203-P PR 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

CC-201 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENG-201 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

ENS-24 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 861/1100 (Eight hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 78.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 408 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Computer Application (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Karmala
Seat No: 185056     PRN No.-2024032500023665      ELIG: E      College Code: ZMK
226. NAVALE PRUTHVIRAJ TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0101 TH 12 19 8 19 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0102 TH 12 21 8 19 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103 TH 12 17 8 19 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-GE-OE-101 TH 12 20 8 19 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-IKS-101 TH 12 16 8 19 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

G10-0101-P PR 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0102-P PR 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-0103-P PR 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

G10-SEC-101 PR 12 25 8 19 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

ENG-101 TH 12 14 8 19 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

ICD-101 TH 12 20 8 19 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 206 SGPA:9.36 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G10-0201 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G10-0202 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0203 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-GE-OE-201 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G10-0201-P PR 12 RR 8 14 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0202-P PR 12 RR 8 13 50 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-0203-P PR 12 RR 8 14 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

G10-SEC-201 PR 12 RR 8 15 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

CC-206 TH 6 12 8 15 35 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

CC-206 PR 6 RR -- -- 15 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

ENG-201 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

ENS-24 TH 12 RR 8 16 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 74 | GPA/SGPA:3.36 | Status: RR

Grand Total-: 686/1100 (Six hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 62.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: RR
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status

1 101542 2024032500023211 ARBM ARGONDA ISHWAREKHA 
SUDARSHAN

RR

2 101578 2024032500023247 ARBM DANDI PRATIKSHA YELLAPPA RR
3 107458 2024032500023888 CBK KUMBHAR SAGAR DATTA RR
4 112205 2024032500022904 DAV SHRIRAM NAVINA SHRIDHAR RR
5 179433 2024032500023557 PKPMIM

CDR
DASARI LAVANYA ASHOK RR

6 141940 202301078050565 SANG KHATIB NIHAL SALIM RR
7 142055 202301078057432 SANG PATEL ALTAF VAJIR RR
8 142109 202301078061614 SANG PATANE ATHARV UMESH RR
9 141725 2024032500022968 SANG DAFEDAR TANISHKA RAMJAN RR

10 185056 2024032500023665 ZMK Navale Pruthviraj Tukaram RR
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College-wise Statistical Report

College 
Code

Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass 
Count

Female Pass 
Count

Passing  
Percentage

Pass Student with 
Distinction

Pass Student Distinction in Percentage 
%

ARBM SBC 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

ARBM VJA 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

BPS OPEN 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

BPS SBC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

BPS General 14 10 4 3 1 29% 0 0%

BPS NTD 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

BPS OBC 5 3 2 2 0 40% 0 0%

BPS SC 5 1 4 0 0 0% 0 0%

BPS SEBC 3 1 2 0 0 0% 0 0%

BPS NTC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

CBK OPEN 2 1 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

CBK OBC 3 2 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

CBK General 9 5 4 0 1 11% 0 0%

CBK SC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DAV OBC 5 5 0 1 0 20% 0 0%

DAV OPEN 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

DAV VJA 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DAV ST 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

DAV SBC 6 5 1 2 0 33% 0 0%

DAV General 6 5 1 2 0 33% 0 0%

DAV SC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DHB OBC 2 2 0 1 0 50% 0 0%

DHB SBC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

DHB OPEN 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

DHB VJA 2 2 0 1 0 50% 0 0%
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College 
Code

Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass 
Count

Female Pass 
Count

Passing  
Percentage

Pass Student with 
Distinction

Pass Student Distinction in Percentage 
%

DHB General 19 16 3 6 2 42% 0 0%

DHB SC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DHB NTC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DSG OBC 2 1 1 0 1 50% 0 0%

DSG General 2 2 0 1 0 50% 0 0%

DSG - 1 0 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

GCCTA OPEN 4 4 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

GCCTA General 4 4 0 1 0 25% 0 0%

GCCTA NTC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

GCCTA OBC 2 1 1 1 0 50% 0 0%

GCCTA SBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

GCCTA SC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

GDMS SC 3 1 2 1 2 100% 0 0%

GDMS OPEN 4 4 0 2 0 50% 0 0%

GDMS OBC 4 3 1 3 0 75% 0 0%

GDMS General 3 3 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

GDMS NTC 2 2 0 1 0 50% 0 0%

GVCB OBC 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

GVCB VJA 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

GVCB General 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

GVCB SBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

ICMS OPEN 4 4 0 3 0 75% 0 0%

ICMS General 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

ICMS OBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR OPEN 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR NTA 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR OBC 2 1 1 1 0 50% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR General 4 2 2 2 2 100% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR EWS 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR SBC 3 2 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SANG NTC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SANG NTD 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SANG SC 7 3 4 0 1 14% 0 0%

SANG OPEN 6 6 0 1 0 17% 0 0%

SANG OBC 14 10 4 3 0 21% 0 0%
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College 
Code

Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass 
Count

Female Pass 
Count

Passing  
Percentage

Pass Student with 
Distinction

Pass Student Distinction in Percentage 
%

SANG EWS 3 3 0 1 0 33% 0 0%

SANG NTB 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SANG General 13 8 5 0 1 8% 0 0%

SANG SEBC 3 2 1 0 1 33% 0 0%

SBZ OBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SBZ General 4 3 1 1 0 25% 0 0%

SUSCS SBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SUSCS General 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SUSCS NTC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SUSCS SEBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SUSCS Reserved 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SUSCS SC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SUSCS EWS 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SUSCS Open/
General

1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

UMA General 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

ZMK General 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%
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